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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Girls 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 7.79 2002 Krista Paton
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 1771 Larre, Kennedy 02 Lloydminster 8.35q -2.8 4

2 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03 Leduc 8.49q -3.2 2

3 1853 Maciborski, Tianna 02 Suzuki Charter 8.53q -3.2 2

4 24 Dornbush, Eva 02 Michael A Kostek 8.59q -3.2 2

5 231 Ruptash, Allie 02 George H. Luck 8.61q -2.2 1

6 1858 Sabourin, Venus 02 Edmonton 8.64q -2.8 4

7 38 Wemyss, Maddy 02 Suzuki Charter 8.79q -2.8 3

8 140 Strong, Emma 03 Michael A Kostek 8.81q -2.8 4

9 1928 MacArthur, Jillian 02 Lloydminster 9.03 -0.4 5
10 74 Watson, Meekah 02 Leduc 9.12 -2.2 1
11 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 Airdrie 9.22 -2.8 4
12 71 Ndansi, Faith 03 Lansdowne 9.25 -3.2 2
13 1829 Quinteros, Sofia 02 Harriers Fun in 9.26 -0.4 5
14 163 Starosielski, Kael 02 Edmonton 9.27 -2.8 3
15 1992 Stobbe, Brooke 02 George H. Luck 9.27 -0.4 5
16 260 Anderson, Abi-Shey 02 Good Sheperd 9.30 -3.2 2
17 145 Toogood, Elise 03 Leduc 9.33 -2.8 3
18 115 Dirks, Lauren 02 Strathmore 9.35 -2.2 1
19 349 Frost-Aasen, Bella 03 Westglen 9.42 -2.8 3
20 1913 Mendez Jimenez, lv 03 Calgary 9.43 -0.4 5
21 224 Austin, Jade 02 Leduc 9.47 -0.4 5
22 1970 Schultz, Jada 03 Edmonton 9.52 -2.2 1
23 1772 Menks, Skylar 02 Airdrie 9.60 -2.8 3
24 350 Paquette, Hanna 02 Westglen 9.62 -2.2 1
25 40 Bauer, Megan 03 St. Albert 9.74 -0.4 5
26 352 London, Dara 02 Westglen 9.79 -3.2 2
27 79 GiffF, Camryn 02 James Mowatt 9.84 -2.2 1
28 4 Pucci, Sophia 02 Clara Tyner 9.89 -2.8 4
29 1879 Mendes, Lauren 02 Lansdowne 10.17 -2.8 3
30 93 Thiessen, Reanna 02 Strathmore 10.40 -0.4 5
31 14 Lauman, Madeline 02 Clara Tyner 10.41 -2.8 3
32 283 Dantes, Jessica 03 Calgary 10.77 -2.8 4
-— 1746 Metcalfe, Megan 02 Airdrie DNS -3.2 2
-— 1951 De La Mare, Ellie 02 St. Albert DNS -2.8 4
-— 1780 Brown, Laureve 02 Airdrie DNS -2.2 1

Girls 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 7.79 2002 Krista Paton

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03 Leduc 8.49 8.38 -3.9

2 1771 Larre, Kennedy 02 Lloydminster 8.35 8.45 -3.9

3 1858 Sabourin, Venus 02 Edmonton 8.64 8.63 -3.9

4 231 Ruptash, Allie 02 George H. Luck 8.61 8.69 -3.9

5 1853 Maciborski, Tianna 02 Suzuki Charter 8.53 8.79 -3.9

6 24 Dornbush, Eva 02 Michael A Kostek 8.59 8.81 -3.9

7 38 Wemyss, Maddy 02 Suzuki Charter 8.79 8.85 -3.9

8 140 Strong, Emma 03 Michael A Kostek 8.81 8.86 -3.9
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
.-..Girls 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Preliminaries
9 1928 MacArthur, Jillian 02 Lloydminster 9.03
10 74 Watson, Meekah 02 Leduc 9.12
11 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 Airdrie 9.22
12 71 Ndansi, Faith 03 Lansdowne 9.25
13 1829 Quinteros, Sofia 02 Harriers Fun in 9.26
14 163 Starosielski, Kael 02 Edmonton 9.27
15 1992 Stobbe, Brooke 02 George H. Luck 9.27
16 260 Anderson, Abi-Shey 02 Good Sheperd 9.30
17 145 Toogood, Elise 03 Leduc 9.33
18 115 Dirks, Lauren 02 Strathmore 9.35
19 349 Frost-Aasen, Bella 03 Westglen 9.42
20 1913 Mendez Jimenez, Ilv 03 Calgary 9.43
21 224 Austin, Jade 02 Leduc 9.47
22 1970 Schultz, Jada 03 Edmonton 9.52
23 1772 Menks, Skylar 02 Airdrie 9.60
24 350 Paquette, Hanna 02 Westglen 9.62
25 40 Bauer, Megan 03 St. Albert 9.74
26 352 London, Dara 02 Westglen 9.79
27 79 Giff, Camryn 02 James Mowatt 9.84
28 4 Pucci, Sophia 02 Clara Tyner 9.89
29 1879 Mendes, Lauren 02 Lansdowne 10.17
30 93 Thiessen, Reanna 02 Strathmore 10.40
31 14 Lauman, Madeline 02 Clara Tyner 10.41
32 283 Dantes, Jessica 03 Calgary 10.77
-— 1746 Metcalfe, Megan 02 Airdrie DNS
-- 1951 De La Mare, Ellie 02 St. Albert DNS
-- 1780 Brown, Laureve 02 Airdrie DNS
Girls 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 14.53 2004 Shamelle Pless
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
1 1912 Moges, Megan 02 Elizabeth Finch 14.95g Nwl 3
2 1853 Maciborski, Tianna 02 Suzuki Charter 15.56g NwlI 1
3 231 Ruptash, Allie 02 George H. Luck 15.679 NwlI 2
4 1771 Larre, Kennedy 02 Lloydminster 15.84g NwlI 3
5 24 Dornbush, Eva 02 Michael A Kostek 15.949 Nwl 5
6 38 Wemyss, Maddy 02 Suzuki Charter 15.95q NwiI 7
7 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03 Leduc 15.98g NwI 1
8 1744 Szucs, Jasmine 03 Airdrie 16.36g Nwl 4
9 28 MacGregor, Jenna 02 St. Albert 16.48 NwI 1
10 1988 Cooke, Emma 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.52 NI 4
11 85 Thera, Brianna 02 Leduc 16.53 NWI 6
12 1865 Hoyt, Chiara 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.56 NwWI 2
13 1816 McKnight, Krista 03 Medicine Hat 16.59 NwI 3
14 37 Cooper, Emma 02 Good Sheperd 16.68 NwI 3
15 302 Pulongbarit, Madis 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.78 NwWI 5
16 140 Strong, Emma 03 Michael A Kostek 16.85 NWI 6
17 1755 Blondeau, Cassandr 02 Airdrie 17.01 NWI 6
18 1974 Marko, Taryna 02 Ecole Father Jan 17.10 NwI 7
19 55 Melhem, Farrah 02 Elizabeth Finch 17.12 NWE 1
20 1928 MacArthur, Jillian 02 Lloydminster 17.13 NWI 6
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
21 251 Klar, Arianna 02 Leduc 17.15 NWI
22 257 Truesdale, Ashley 02 Calgary 17.23 NWI
23 388 Gamracy, Hana 03 Suzuki Charter 17.32 NWI
24 351 Brander, Julia 02 Westglen 17.32 NWI
25 260 Anderson, Abi-Shey 02 Good Sheperd 17.44 NWI
26 181 Martin, Jadyn 02 George H. Luck 17 .45 NWI
27 1829 Quinteros, Sofia 02 Harriers Fun in 17.53 NWI
28 44 P, Angelina 02 Edmonton 17.53 NWI
29 217 Rothweiler, Reanne 02 Camilla 17.62 NWI
30 1989 Cooke, Tess 03 Ecole Father Jan 17.82 NWI
31 310 MacLean, lIsabella 02 Camilla 17.88 NWI
32 33 Kim, Alice 02 Rimbey 17.92  NwI
33 1992 Stobbe, Brooke 02 George H. Luck 17.98 NWI
34 189 Klugkist, Aleah 02 Rimbey 18.02  Nwl
35 146 Watson, Emma 03 Leduc 18.21 NWI
36 1817 Maurier, Trinity 03 St. Albert 18.26 NWI
37 219 Babin, Kaiya 02 Camilla 18.37 NWI
38 141 Semaniuk, Morgan 03 St. Clement 18.38 NWI
39 31 Plitt, Ainsley 02 Harriers Fun in 18.38 NWI
40 1803 Tepavac, Tatijana 02 Calgary 18.41 NWI
41 228 Djurisic, Olivia 02 Elizabeth Finch 18.43 NWI
42 1956 Thirsk, Natalie 02 Lansdowne 18.55 NWI
43 1783 Quinney, Torrie 02 Grand Prairie 18.85 NWI
44 187 Tian, Theresa 02 St. Clement 19.14 NWI
44 1863 Nutting, Anika 03 Ecole Father Jan 19.14 NWI
46 1837 Armfelt, Emily 02 Clara Tyner 19.18 NWI
47 259 Castellanos-Rivera 03 Lansdowne 19.73 NWI
48 339 Burnett, Morgan 02 Belgravia 20.07 NWI
49 1784 Marty, Maneeka 02 Grand Prairie 21.48 NWI
-— 1842 Krause, Taylor 02 Airdrie DNS NWI
-— 283 Dantes, Jessica 03 Calgary DNS NW1
-— 1814 Collier, Mychala 03 Father Jan DNS NWI

Girls 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 14.53 2004 Shamelle Pless

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 1912 Moges, Megan 02 Elizabeth Finch 14.95 14.90 NWI

2 1771 Larre, Kennedy 02 Lloydminster 15.84 15.48 NWI

3 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03 Leduc 15.98 15.58 NWI

4 1853 Maciborski, Tianna 02 Suzuki Charter 15.56 15.63 NWI

5 231 Ruptash, Allie 02 George H. Luck 15.67 15.73 NWI

6 38 Wemyss, Maddy 02 Suzuki Charter 15.95 15.92 NWI

7 1744 Szucs, Jasmine 03 Airdrie 16.36 15.99 NWI

8 24 Dornbush, Eva 02 Michael A Kostek 15.94 16.06 NWI
Preliminaries

9 28 MacGregor, Jenna 02 St. Albert 16.48
10 1988 Cooke, Emma 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.52
11 85 Thera, Brianna 02 Leduc 16.53
12 1865 Hoyt, Chiara 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.56
13 1816 McKnight, Krista 03 Medicine Hat 16.59
14 37 Cooper, Emma 02 Good Sheperd 16.68
15 302 Pulongbarit, Madis 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.78
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten

16 140 Strong, Emma 03 Michael A Kostek 16.85

17 1755 Blondeau, Cassandr 02 Airdrie 17.01

18 1974 Marko, Taryna 02 Ecole Father Jan 17.10

19 55 Melhem, Farrah 02 Elizabeth Finch 17.12

20 1928 MacArthur, Jillian 02 Lloydminster 17.13

21 251 Klar, Arianna 02 Leduc 17.15

22 257 Truesdale, Ashley 02 Calgary 17.23

23 388 Gamracy, Hana 03 Suzuki Charter 17.32

24 351 Brander, Julia 02 Westglen 17.32

25 260 Anderson, Abi-Shey 02 Good Sheperd 17.44

26 181 Martin, Jadyn 02 George H. Luck 17.45

27 1829 Quinteros, Sofia 02 Harriers Fun in 17.53

28 44 P, Angelina 02 Edmonton 17.53

29 217 Rothweiler, Reanne 02 Camilla 17.62

30 1989 Cooke, Tess 03 Ecole Father Jan 17.82

31 310 MacLean, Isabella 02 Camilla 17.88

32 33 Kim, Alice 02 Rimbey 17.92

33 1992 Stobbe, Brooke 02 George H. Luck 17.98

34 189 Klugkist, Aleah 02 Rimbey 18.02

35 146 Watson, Emma 03 Leduc 18.21

36 1817 Maurier, Trinity 03 St. Albert 18.26

37 219 Babin, Kaiya 02 Camilla 18.37

38 141 Semaniuk, Morgan 03 St. Clement 18.38

39 31 Plitt, Ainsley 02 Harriers Fun in 18.38

40 1803 Tepavac, Tatijana 02 Calgary 18.41

41 228 Djurisic, Olivia 02 Elizabeth Finch 18.43

42 1956 Thirsk, Natalie 02 Lansdowne 18.55

43 1783 Quinney, Torrie 02 Grand Prairie 18.85

44 187 Tian, Theresa 02 St. Clement 19.14

44 1863 Nutting, Anika 03 Ecole Father Jan 19.14

46 1837 Armfelt, Emily 02 Clara Tyner 19.18

47 259 Castellanos-Rivera 03 Lansdowne 19.73

48 339 Burnett, Morgan 02 Belgravia 20.07

49 1784 Marty, Maneeka 02 Grand Prairie 21.48

-— 1842 Krause, Taylor 02 Airdrie DNS

-— 283 Dantes, Jessica 03 Calgary DNS

-— 1814 Collier, Mychala 03 Father Jan DNS
Girls 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten

Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 31.76 2008 Rahima Shokoya
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

1 1912 Moges, Megan 02 Elizabeth Finch # 31.60q -1.3 5
2 1754 Ford, Madison 02 Harriers Fun in 33.49q -2.3 6
3 142 Berg, Jayden 02 Calgary 33.87q -1.3 5
4 85 Thera, Brianna 02 Leduc 34.83q -1.3 5
5 1816 McKnight, Krista 03 Medicine Hat 35.08q -3.1 3
6 1974 Marko, Taryna 02 Ecole Father Jan 35.45q -1.9 4
7 1988 Cooke, Emma 02 Ecole Father Jan 35.97q -3.1 3
8 1796 Chong, Keleena 02 Calgary 36.00q -3.3 1
9 37 Cooper, Emma 02 Good Sheperd 36.12 -2.3 6

10 250 Wilson, Olivia 03 Strathmore 36.16 -2.4 2

11 69 Merriott, Mackenzi 02 Leduc 36.25 -1.9 4
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

.-..Girls 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten
12 71 Ndansi, Faith 03 Lansdowne 36.30 -2.3 6
13 55 Melhem, Farrah 02 Elizabeth Finch 36.82 -2.3 6
14 1818 Kern, Asia 02 St. Albert 36.90 -1.9 4
15 388 Gamracy, Hana 03 Suzuki Charter 37.00 -2.4 2
16 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 Airdrie 37.23 -2.4 2
17 158 Herczeg, Payton 02 Leduc 37.42 -3.1 3
18 163 Starosielski, Kael 02 Edmonton 37.78 -3.3 1
19 351 Brander, Julia 02 Westglen 38.12 -2.4 2
20 117 Tiruneh, Bethael 02 Elizabeth Finch 38.39 -2.4 2
21 217 Rothweiler, Reanne 02 Camilla 38.43 -3.1 3
22 178 Larkin, Ashley 02 Medicine Hat 38.49 -1.3 5
23 1989 Cooke, Tess 03 Ecole Father Jan 38.59 -2.4 2
24 1972 Von Hollen, Daniel 02 Rimbey 38.61 -3.1 3
25 1803 Tepavac, Tatijana 02 Calgary 38.64 -1.9 4
26 1872 Sigfstead, Sadie 03 Harriers Fun in 38.67 -1.9 4
27 44 P, Angelina 02 Edmonton 38.78 -1.9 4
28 1892 Zurowski, Zoe 02 Ecole Father Jan 38.94 -2.3 6
29 373 YellowFly, Thelma 03 Lloydminster 39.02 -3.3 1
30 310 MacLean, Isabella 02 Camilla 39.13 -3.3 1
31 220 Brewer, Alexa 02 Camilla 39.35 -2.4 2
32 275 Cassady, Katrina 02 Uncas 39.38 -2.3 6
33 121 Drover, Katie 02 Strathmore 39.39 -3.1 3
34 1869 Sekundiak, Anna 03 Ecole Father Jan 39.72 -3.3 1
35 353 Johnston, Victoria 02 Westglen 39.87 -2.3 6
36 1956 Thirsk, Natalie 02 Lansdowne 39.98 -2.4 2
37 419 Kloe, Ganam 02 Suzuki Charter 40.08 -1.9 4
38 309 Ladoon, Quinn 03 Belgravia 40.46 -3.1 3
39 276 Malowany-Smale, Br 03 Lansdowne 40.91 -1.3 5
40 234 Jiminez, Makayla 03 St. Clement 41.57 -3.3 1
41 14 Lauman, Madeline 02 Clara Tyner 43.91 -1.3 5
-— 1848 Campbell, Eden 02 Clara Tyner DNS -3.1 3
-— 1746 Metcalfe, Megan 02 Airdrie DNS -3.3 1
-— 1863 Nutting, Anika 03 Ecole Father Jan DNS -1.3 5
- 302 Pulongbarit, Madis 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS -3.3 1
-— 169 Selzler, Josia 02 Grand Prairie DNS -1.9 4

Girls 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 31.76 2008 Rahima Shokoya

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 1912 Moges, Megan 02 Elizabeth Finch 31.60 31.70# -1.4

2 1754 Ford, Madison 02 Harriers Fun in 33.49 32.98 -1.4

3 142 Berg, Jayden 02 Calgary 33.87 33.02 -1.4

4 1816 McKnight, Krista 03 Medicine Hat 35.08 34.13 -1.4

5 85 Thera, Brianna 02 Leduc 34.83 34.43 -1.4

6 1974 Marko, Taryna 02 Ecole Father Jan 35.45 34.81 -1.4

7 1988 Cooke, Emma 02 Ecole Father Jan 35.97 35.42 -1.4

8 1796 Chong, Keleena 02 Calgary 36.00 35.52 -1.4
Preliminaries

9 37 Cooper, Emma 02 Good Sheperd 36.12
10 250 Wilson, Olivia 03 Strathmore 36.16
11 69 Merriott, Mackenzi 02 Leduc 36.25

12 71 Ndansi, Faith 03 Lansdowne 36.30
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

-...Girls 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten

13 55 Melhem, Farrah 02 Elizabeth Finch 36.82

14 1818 Kern, Asia 02 St. Albert 36.90

15 388 Gamracy, Hana 03 Suzuki Charter 37.00

16 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 Airdrie 37.23

17 158 Herczeg, Payton 02 Leduc 37.42

18 163 Starosielski, Kael 02 Edmonton 37.78

19 351 Brander, Julia 02 Westglen 38.12

20 117 Tiruneh, Bethael 02 Elizabeth Finch 38.39

21 217 Rothweiler, Reanne 02 Camilla 38.43

22 178 Larkin, Ashley 02 Medicine Hat 38.49

23 1989 Cooke, Tess 03 Ecole Father Jan 38.59

24 1972 Von Hollen, Daniel 02 Rimbey 38.61

25 1803 Tepavac, Tatijana 02 Calgary 38.64

26 1872 Sigfstead, Sadie 03 Harriers Fun in 38.67

27 44 P, Angelina 02 Edmonton 38.78

28 1892 Zurowski, Zoe 02 Ecole Father Jan 38.94

29 373 YellowFly, Thelma 03 Lloydminster 39.02

30 310 MacLean, Isabella 02 Camilla 39.13

31 220 Brewer, Alexa 02 Camilla 39.35

32 275 Cassady, Katrina 02 Uncas 39.38

33 121 Drover, Katie 02 Strathmore 39.39

34 1869 Sekundiak, Anna 03 Ecole Father Jan 39.72

35 353 Johnston, Victoria 02 Westglen 39.87

36 1956 Thirsk, Natalie 02 Lansdowne 39.98

37 419 Kloe, Ganam 02 Suzuki Charter 40.08

38 309 Ladoon, Quinn 03 Belgravia 40.46

39 276 Malowany-Smale, Br 03 Lansdowne 40.91

40 234 Jiminez, Makayla 03 St. Clement 41.57

41 14 Lauman, Madeline 02 Clara Tyner 43.91

-— 1848 Campbell, Eden 02 Clara Tyner DNS

-— 1746 Metcalfe, Megan 02 Airdrie DNS

-— 1863 Nutting, Anika 03 Ecole Father Jan DNS

- 302 Pulongbarit, Madis 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS

- 169 Selzler, Josia 02 Grand Prairie DNS
Girls 400 Metre Run Nine & Ten

Hershey Prov: # 1:13.03 2002 Ciara Kary

Name Year Team Seed Finals H#

Finals
1 1858 Sabourin, Venus 02 Edmonton 1:16.14 3
2 142 Berg, Jayden 02 Calgary 1:16.34 1
3 1754 Ford, Madison 02 Harriers Fun in 1:18.30 1
4 1744 Szucs, Jasmine 03 Airdrie 1:19.12 4
5 250 Wilson, Olivia 03 Strathmore 1:22.62 1
6 1872 Sigfstead, Sadie 03 Harriers Fun in 1:22.66 4
7 158 Herczeg, Payton 02 Leduc 1:24.18 4
8 1818 Kern, Asia 02 St. Albert 1:24.45 2
9 1865 Hoyt, Chiara 02 Ecole Father Jan 1:26.59 1

10 1961 Waples, Riley 02 Ecole Father Jan 1:26.62 3

11 1970 Schultz, Jada 03 Edmonton 1:29.00 4

12 271 Cheung, Ashley 02 Suzuki Charter 1:29.48 4

13 295 Larson, Justine 03 Strathmore 1:30.13 3

14 251 Klar, Arianna 02 Leduc 1:30.26 1
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Girls 400 Metre Run Nine & Ten

15 151 Roschkov, Bailey 02 Suzuki Charter 1:31.77 3
16 1848 Campbell, Eden 02 Clara Tyner 1:32.08 2
17 121 Drover, Katie 02 Strathmore 1:32.15 4
18 40 Bauer, Megan 03 St. Albert 1:34.21 4
19 220 Brewer, Alexa 02 Camilla 1:34.36 1
20 1972 Von Hollen, Daniel 02 Rimbey 1:35.00 2
21 1897 Loewen, Brooke 02 Grand Prairie 1:35.28 2
22 353 Johnston, Victoria 02 Westglen 1:35.38 2
23 276 Malowany-Smale, Br 03 Lansdowne 1:35.84 3
24 1800 McDonald, Aidan 02 Airdrie 1:36.64 3
25 335 Mueller, Anju 03 Belgravia 1:40.33 4
26 259 Castellanos-Rivera 03 Lansdowne 1:41.50 1
27 185 Turgeon, Alison 03 St. Clement 1:59.56 3
- 69 Merriott, Mackenzi 02 Leduc DNS 2
- 321 Heimpel, Eva 03 Belgravia DNS 2
- 169 Selzler, Josia 02 Grand Prairie DNS 3
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 1:04.41 2003
H. Ho, J. Spence, C. Leibe, S. Pless
Team Seed Finals
1 Airdrie °C* 1:08.77
1) 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 2) 1770 Pearce, Jocelynn 02
3) 1755 Blondeau, Cassandra 02 4) 1744 Szucs, Jasmine 03
2 Leduc "B* 1:11.48
1) 145 Toogood, Elise 03 2) 74 Watson, Meekah 02
3) 82 Forchuk, Ceili 03 4) 375 Merriott, Dannielle 03
3 Leduc “A" 1:14.53
1) 69 Merriott, Mackenzie 02 2) 158 Herczeg, Payton 02
3) 87 Hugh, Delaine 02 4) 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03
4 Camilla “"A" 1:16.49
1) 217 Rothweiler, Reanne 02 2) 219 Babin, Kaiya 02
3) 220 Brewer, Alexa 02 4) 222 McBride, Haylee 02
5 Airdrie "B- 1:18.58 170.7
1) 1767 Hasegawa, Christine 02 2) 1772 Menks, Skylar 02
3) 1781 Brown, Sydney 02 4) 1765 Rowat, Bailee-Dawn 03
6 Leduc -C* 1:18.91
1) 124 White, Hailey 03 2) 148 Setter, Courtney 02
3) 183 Hugh, Emily 03 4) 319 Dennis, Ashley 02
-— Airdrie "A" DQ
1) 1800 Mcbonald, Aidan 02 2) 1841 Maclnnis, Samantha 02
3) 1752 Fries, Marina 02 4) 42 Croshby, Desirae 02
Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 2.05m 2006 Myia Wilkes
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 1858 Sabourin, Venus 02 Edmonton 1.82m NWI
1.75m(NWI) 1.82m(NWI) 1.80m(NWI)
2 239 Stevenson, Jersey 03 Leduc 1.73m NWI

1.60m(NWI) 1.54m(NWI)~ 1.73m(NWI)
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

-...Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten

3 1776 Joyce, Cliah 02 Airdrie 1.67m NWI
FOUL 1.65m(NWI) 1.67m(NWI)

4 271 Cheung, Ashley 02 Suzuki Charter 1.65m NWI
1.61m(NWI) 1.65m(NWI) 1.62m(NWI)

4 1771 Larre, Kennedy 02 Lloydminster 1.65m NWI
1.5Im(NWI) 1.57m(NWI) 1.65m(NWI)

6 310 MacLean, lIsabella 02 Camilla 1.64m NWI
1.45m(NWI) 1.64m(NWI) 1.41m(NWI)

6 85 Thera, Brianna 02 Leduc 1.64m NWI
1.64m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI) 1.46m(NWI)

8 1755 Blondeau, Cassandr 02 Airdrie 1.63m NWI
1.5Im(NWI) 1.53m(NWI) 1.63m(NWI)

9 181 Martin, Jadyn 02 George H. Luck 1.62m NWI
1.61m(NWI) 1.62m(NWI) 1.55m(NWI)

10 9 McManus, Ella 03 Calgary 1.59m NWI
1.52m(NWI) 1.59m(NWI) 1.56m(NWI)

11 231 Ruptash, Allie 02 George H. Luck 1.58m NWI
1.55m(NWI) 1.58m(NWI) 1.23m(NWI)

11 37 Cooper, Emma 02 Good Sheperd 1.58m NWI
1.57m(NWI) 1.5Im(NWI) 1.58m(NWI)

13 124 White, Hailey 03 Leduc 1.57m  NwI
1.57m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI) 1.43m(NWI)

14 1754 Ford, Madison 02 Harriers Fun in 1.54m NWI
1.37m(NWI) 1.54m(NWI) 1.44m(NWI)

15 1930 Reed, Kya 02 Calgary 1.53m  Nwl
1.36m(NWI) 1.47m(NWI) 1.53m(NWI)

16 104 Dorsch, Evi 03 St. Albert 1.46m NWI
1.46m(NWI) 1.36m(NWI) 1.29m(NWI)

17 352 London, Dara 02 Westglen 1.45m NWI
1.39m(NWI) 1.45m(NWI) 1.36m(NWI)

18 276 Malowany-Smale, Br 03 Lansdowne 1.44m NWI
FOUL 1.40m(NWI) 1.44m(NWI)

19 1897 Loewen, Brooke 02 Grand Prairie 1.42m NWI
1.37m(NWI) 1.39m(NWI) 1.42m(NWI)

20 1818 Kern, Asia 02 St. Albert 1.41m NWI
1.41Im(NWI) 1.35m(NWI) 1.41m(NWI)

21 4 Pucci, Sophia 02 Clara Tyner 1.40m NWI
1.39m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI)

22 33 Kim, Alice 02 Rimbey 1.37m NWI
1.37m(NWI) 1.36m(NWI) 1.37m(NWI)

23 349 Frost-Aasen, Bella 03 Westglen 1.35m NWI
1.35m(NWI) FOUL 1.34m(NWI)

24 1848 Campbell, Eden 02 Clara Tyner 1.34m NWI
1.15m(NWI) 1.22m(NWI) 1.34m(NWI)

25 1872 Sigfstead, Sadie 03 Harriers Fun in 1.32m NWI
1.17m(NWI) 0.99m(NWI) 1.32m(NWI)

26 321 Heimpel, Eva 03 Belgravia 1.30m NWI
1.30m(NWI) 1.212m(NWI) 1.22m(NWI)

27 222 McBride, Haylee 02 Camilla 1.26m NWI
FOUL 1.24m(NWI) 1.26m(NWI)

28 31 Plitt, Ainsley 02 Harriers Fun in 1.24m NWI
1.24m(NWI) 1.16m(NWI) 1.2Im(NWI)

29 267 Reddy, Kasha 03 Elizabeth Finch 1.22m NWI

1.11m(NW1) FOUL

1.22m(NW1)
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
-...Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten
30 93 Thiessen, Reanna 02 Strathmore 1.18m NWI
0.98m(NWI) 1.18m(NWI) 1.04m(NWI)
-- 1853 Maciborski, Tianna 02 Suzuki Charter DNS NWI
-— 1746 Metcalfe, Megan 02 Airdrie DNS NW1
- 228 Djurisic, Olivia 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS NW1
-- 1912 Moges, Megan 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS NW1

Girls Other Softball Thr Nine & Ten

Hershey Prov: # 32.33m 2002 Sarah Paul

Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 271 Cheung, Ashley 02 Suzuki Charter 25.88m
25.88m x X

2 1800 McDonald, Aidan 02 Airdrie 24 _.58m
24.58m x X

3 172 Greenfield, Emily- 03 St. Clement 22 .08m
22.08m x X

4 33 Kim, Alice 02 Rimbey 22.02m
22.02m x X

5 309 Ladoon, Quinn 03 Belgravia 21.13m
21.13m x X

6 158 Herczeg, Payton 02 Leduc 20.97m
20.97m x X

7 295 Larson, Justine 03 Strathmore 20.53m
20.53m x x

8 1783 Quinney, Torrie 02 Grand Prairie 20.28m
20.28m x X

9 195 Salzaar, Sabrina 02 Suzuki Charter 19.44m
19.44m x X

10 4 Pucci, Sophia 02 Clara Tyner 18.60m
18.60m x X

11 1752 Fries, Marina 02 Clara Tyner 18.33m
18.33m x X

12 1892 Zurowski, Zoe 02 Ecole Father Jan 18.04m
18.04m x X

13 142 Berg, Jayden 02 Calgary 17.65m
17.65m x X

14 31 Plitt, Ainsley 02 Harriers Fun in 17.30m
17.30m x X

15 1865 Hoyt, Chiara 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.97m
16.97m x X

16 189 Klugkist, Aleah 02 Rimbey 16.88m
16.88m x X

17 353 Johnston, Victoria 02 Westglen 16.84m
16.84m x X

18 1928 MacArthur, Jillian 02 Lloydminster 16.80m
16.80m x X

19 146 Watson, Emma 03 Leduc 16.72m
16.72m x X

20 228 Djurisic, Olivia 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.44m
16.44m x X

21 302 Pulongbarit, Madis 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.07m

16.07m X X
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

-...Girls Other Softball Thr Nine & Ten

22 259 Castellanos-Rivera 03 Lansdowne 15.99m
15.99m x X
23 1837 Armfelt, Emily 02 Clara Tyner 15.13m
15.13m x X
24 1740 Mason, Allison 03 Medicine Hat 14_.63m
14.63m x X
25 257 Truesdale, Ashley 02 Calgary 14_.25m
14.25m x X
26 1970 Schultz, Jada 03 Edmonton 14.01m
14.01m x X
27 1840 Cysouw, Sierra 02 Clara Tyner 13.86m
13.86m x X
28 1863 Nutting, Anika 03 Ecole Father Jan 13.40m
13.40m x X
29 1829 Quinteros, Sofia 02 Harriers Fun in 13.33m
13.33m x X
30 55 Melhem, Farrah 02 Elizabeth Finch 13.31m
13.31m x X
31 275 Cassady, Katrina 02 Uncas 13.21m
13.21m x X
32 210 Thiesen, Maddison 02 St. Clement 13.01m
13.01m x X
33 329 Wong-Wylie, Cassio 03 Belgravia 11.60m
11.60m x X
34 348 Olson, Sophie 02 Westglen 11.09m
11.09m x X
35 1817 Maurier, Trinity 03 St. Albert 10.78m
10.78m x X
36 104 Dorsch, Evi 03 St. Albert 8.17m
8.17m x X
-— 173 Williams, Alianna 02 St. Clement DNS
- 221 Wildman, Bree 02 Camilla DNS
-— 1814 Collier, Mychala 03 Father Jan DNS
Girls 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 13.20 1998 Chandra Ewing
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 1938 Jokic, Andrea 00 Leduc 13.93q NwI 7
2 95 Bernes, Lauren 00 St. Albert 14.10g Nwl 5
3 1917 Wert, Kadie 00 Grand Prairie 14.23g NwlI 3
4 174 Lamash, Brielle 00 Bertha Kennedy 14.35g Nwl 5
5 1975 Sinnott, Katrina 00 Calgary 14.54q NwI 7
6 1916 Isnor, Kady 00 St. Albert 14.55q Nwl 4
7 1946 Sinnatamby, Trista 00 Edmonton 14.62q9 NWI 5
8 126 Lazarenko, Mikaela 00 Bertha Kennedy 14.699 Nwl 8
9 1887 Molnar, Tessa 00 Suzuki Charter 14.88 NWI 6
10 1815 McKnight, Tatum 00 Medicine Hat 14.89 NWI 1
11 1969 Schultz, Taylor 01 Edmonton 14.90 NwWI 1
12 1860 Hastie, Mya 00 Calgary 14.90 NwWI 5
13 192 Smith, Payton 00 James Mowatt 14.92 NwI 4
14 1885 Lovsin, Julia 00 St. Albert 15.00 NwI 8
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

-....Girls 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

203
280
1789
75
243
1943
175
1903
382
29
1994
213
3

77
205
248
371
156
1923
368
369
27
1905
1964
184
135
265
1900
36
315
83
81
1742
330
30
279
119
1984
261
274
1920
361
360
374
1893
390
304
133
287

Soetaert, Morgan
Pickford, Reagan
Perks, Nicole
Romney, Elise
Stefner, Julie
Campbell, Keisha
Boucher, Layne
Kobe, Cheyanne
Thera, Kenzie
Ricci, Bella
Geall, Kailey
Perich, Courtney
Pucci, Apollonia
Royce, Madison
Patterson, Harley
Crothers, Beth
Hordal , Kassandra
Foulkes, Bridget
Lindstrom, Bryna
Lalor, Jamie
Gratton, Lexie
Stiles, Cortney
Johnson, Shauna
Lozo, Ceaira
Sutherland, Hailey
Morrison, Danielle
Fortin, Hannah
Caron, Aimee
Kraemer, Anna
Hertz, Riesa
Smolski, Emma
Sharman, Hannah
Kannekens, Kelsi
Maskell, Kalie
Plitt, Brooklyn
Tobias, Julie
Diluvio, Sophia
Miller, Gracie
Kleespies, Ana
O0"Keefe, Alicia
Rajah, Sambavi
Fedeyko, Carissa
Lysell, Morgan
Brown, Deanna
Pannebaker, Carla
Salouk, Sophia
Rotter, Taylor
Bencharski, Sammie
Stenzel, Niki

00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01

Camilla

Spruce Grove
Calgary

George H. Luck
St. Albert
Michael A Kostek
Good Sheperd
Grand Prairie
St. Albert

St. Albert
Lloydminster

Red Deer

Clara Tyner
Michael A Kostek
Camilla

Ecole Father Jan
Spruce Grove
Edmonton

Ecole Father Jan
Red Deer

Ecole Father Jan
Harriers Fun in
Grand Prairie
Rimbey
Strathmore
Strathmore

Good Sheperd
Grand Prairie
Clara Tyner
Medicine Hat
Michael A Kostek
Elizabeth Finch
Medicine Hat
Belgravia
Harriers Fun in
St. Albert
Edmonton

James Mowatt
Ecole Father Jan
Strathmore
Airdrie

Westglen
Westglen
Westglen

St. Albert
Suzuki Charter
Airdrie

St. Albert

Ecole Father Jan

15.02
15.17
15.22
15.24
15.28
15.30
15.33
15.36
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.46
15.51
15.53
15.53
15.56
15.64
15.65
15.68
15.73
15.75
15.86
15.87
15.90
15.93
15.93
16.03
16.09
16.25
16.39
16.44
16.67
16.71
17.02
17.05
17.25
17.33
17.52
17.73
18.04
18.62

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NW1
NW1
NW1
NW1
NW1
NW1
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

Girls 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve

Hershey Prov: # 13.20 1998 Chandra Ewing

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals
1 1938 Jokic, Andrea 00 Leduc 13.93 13.86  NwI
2 95 Bernes, Lauren 00 St. Albert 14.10 14.06 NWI
3 1917 Wert, Kadie 00 Grand Prairie 14.23 14.10 NWI
4 1975 Sinnott, Katrina 00 Calgary 14 .54 14.39 NWI
5 1946 Sinnatamby, Trista 00 Edmonton 14.62 14.56 NWI
6 1916 Isnor, Kady 00 St. Albert 14.55 14.57  NwI
7 174 Lamash, Brielle 00 Bertha Kennedy 14.35 14.61 NWI
8 126 Lazarenko, Mikaela 00 Bertha Kennedy 14.69 14.77 NWI

Preliminaries
9 1887 Molnar, Tessa 00 Suzuki Charter 14.88

10 1815 McKnight, Tatum 00 Medicine Hat 14.89

11 1969 Schultz, Taylor 01 Edmonton 14.90

12 1860 Hastie, Mya 00 Calgary 14.90

13 192 Smith, Payton 00 James Mowatt 14.92

14 1885 Lovsin, Julia 00 St. Albert 15.00

15 203 Soetaert, Morgan 00 Camilla 15.02

16 280 Pickford, Reagan 00 Spruce Grove 15.17

17 1789 Perks, Nicole 00 Calgary 15.22

18 75 Romney, Elise 01 George H. Luck 15.24

19 243 Stefner, Julie 00 St. Albert 15.28

20 1943 Campbell, Keisha 01 Michael A Kostek 15.30

21 175 Boucher, Layne 00 Good Sheperd 15.33

22 1903 Kobe, Cheyanne 00 Grand Prairie 15.36

23 382 Thera, Kenzie 01 St. Albert 15.40

24 29 Ricci, Bella 00 St. Albert 15.41

25 1994 Geall, Kailey 01 Lloydminster 15.42

26 213 Perich, Courtney 00 Red Deer 15.44

27 3 Pucci, Apollonia 00 Clara Tyner 15.46

28 77 Royce, Madison 01 Michael A Kostek 15.46

29 205 Patterson, Harley 01 Camilla 15.51

30 248 Crothers, Beth 00 Ecole Father Jan 15.53

31 371 Hordal, Kassandra 00 Spruce Grove 15.53

32 156 Foulkes, Bridget 01 Edmonton 15.56

33 1923 Lindstrom, Bryna 00 Ecole Father Jan 15.64

34 368 Lalor, Jamie 01 Red Deer 15.65

35 369 Gratton, Lexie 01 Ecole Father Jan 15.68

36 27 Stiles, Cortney 00 Harriers Fun in 15.73

37 1905 Johnson, Shauna 00 Grand Prairie 15.75

38 1964 Lozo, Ceaira 00 Rimbey 15.86

39 184 Sutherland, Hailey 01 Strathmore 15.87

40 135 Morrison, Danielle 00 Strathmore 15.90

41 265 Fortin, Hannah 00 Good Sheperd 15.93

42 1900 Caron, Aimee 01 Grand Prairie 15.93

43 36 Kraemer, Anna 01 Clara Tyner 16.03

44 315 Hertz, Riesa 01 Medicine Hat 16.09

45 83 Smolski, Emma 01 Michael A Kostek 16.25

46 81 Sharman, Hannah 00 Elizabeth Finch 16.39

47 1742 Kannekens, Kelsi 00 Medicine Hat 16.44

48 330 Maskell, Kalie 00 Belgravia 16.67

49 30 Plitt, Brooklyn 01 Harriers Fun in 16.71

50 279 Tobias, Julie 00 St. Albert 17.02



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:26 PM 6/17/2012 Page 13
Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Girls 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
51 119 Diluvio, Sophia 01 Edmonton 17.05
52 1984 Miller, Gracie 01 James Mowatt 17.25
53 261 Kleespies, Ana 01 Ecole Father Jan 17.33
54 274 0"Keefe, Alicia 01 Strathmore 17.52
55 1920 Rajah, Sambavi 01 Airdrie 17.73
56 361 Fedeyko, Carissa 01 Westglen 18.04
57 360 Lysell, Morgan 01 Westglen 18.62
—-— 374 Brown, Deanna 00 Westglen DNS
-- 1893 Pannebaker, Carla 01 St. Albert DNS
- 390 Salouk, Sophia 00 Suzuki Charter DNS
-— 304 Rotter, Taylor 00 Airdrie DNS
-— 133 Bencharski, Sammie 00 St. Albert DNS
-— 287 Stenzel, Niki 01 Ecole Father Jan DNS
Girls 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 27.22 2004 Christina Cameron
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
1 1975 Sinnott, Katrina 00 Calgary 30.11q -0.3 6
2 1946 Sinnatamby, Trista 00 Edmonton 30.29q -1.9 2
3 1938 Jokic, Andrea 00 Leduc 30.41q -0.5 3
4 1917 Wert, Kadie 00 Grand Prairie 30.48q -0.8 5
5 174 Lamash, Brielle 00 Bertha Kennedy 30.48q -0-3 6
6 1916 Isnor, Kady 00 St. Albert 30.75q -3.0 4
7 327 Ference, Jacey 00 James Mowatt 30.76q -1.9 2
8 1815 McKnight, Tatum 00 Medicine Hat 30.87q -1.9 2
9 1895 Caufield, Jane 01 Lansdowne 31.05 -1.9 2
10 1860 Hastie, Mya 00 Calgary 31.05 -0.5 3
11 280 Pickford, Reagan 00 Spruce Grove 31.48 -3.0 4
12 1969 Schultz, Taylor 01 Edmonton 31.55 -0.5 1
13 1878 Cooper, Olivia 01 Harriers Fun in 31.67 -0.5 1
14 1799 Smith, Courtney 00 St. Albert 31.69 -2.3 7
15 175 Boucher, Layne 00 Good Sheperd 31.71 -0.3 6
16 243 Stefner, Julie 00 St. Albert 31.75 -0.3 6
17 203 Soetaert, Morgan 00 Camilla 31.84 -0.8 5
18 192 Smith, Payton 00 James Mowatt 31.86 -0.5 3
19 1790 Barbant, Brooklyn 00 Airdrie 32.01 -0.3 6
20 1885 Lovsin, Julia 00 St. Albert 32.10 -1.9 2
21 150 Thompson, Katelynn 00 Calgary 32.13 -0.5 1
22 3 Pucci, Apollonia 00 Clara Tyner 32.23 -0.5 3
23 1939 Andruchow, Riley 01 St. Albert 32.42 -0.5 1
24 1929 Mannix, Cassie 00 Rimbey 32.45 -0.3 6
25 365 Hardy, Marisa 00 Westglen 32.47 -0.5 1
26 1994 Geall, Kailey 01 Lloydminster 32.55 -0.5 3
27 156 Foulkes, Bridget 01 Edmonton 32.78 -0.5 3
28 206 Guglich, Lili 00 Camilla 33.11 -2.3 7
29 1875 Hohn, Triana 00 Rimbey 33.12 -0.5 1
30 27 Stiles, Cortney 00 Harriers Fun in 33.27 -0.5 3
31 371 Hordal, Kassandra 00 Spruce Grove 33.32 -0.8 5
32 1839 Wolski, Emily 01 Suzuki Charter 33.37 -3.0 4
33 1973 Ross, Madison 00 Lloydminster 33.44 -0.8 5
34 45 Pankiw, Taylor 00 Rimbey 33.46 -1.9 2
35 1900 Caron, Aimee 01 Grand Prairie 33.72 -3.0 4
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Girls 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
36 363 Manning, Kate 01 Westglen 33.84 -3.0
37 80 Sharman, Amie 00 Elizabeth Finch 33.86 -1.9
38 1905 Johnson, Shauna 00 Grand Prairie 33.86 -2.3
39 1743 Kannekens, Kia 00 Medicine Hat 33.92 -0.8
40 265 Fortin, Hannah 00 Good Sheperd 33.97 -0.5
41 326 Guido, Sophie 01 Belgravia 34.06 -2.3
42 1823 Wilhem, Breann 00 Leduc 34.33 -0.8
43 1890 Robinson, Kate 00 Lansdowne 34.46 -3.0
44 290 MacKenzie, Veronic 00 Clara Tyner 34.46 -1.9
45 385 Jalal, Myah 00 Suzuki Charter 34.55 -0.3
46 36 Kraemer, Anna 01 Clara Tyner 34.71 -0.3
47 272 Cheung, Stephanie 00 Suzuki Charter 35.32 -2.3
48 184 Sutherland, Hailey 01 Strathmore 35.45 -0.8
49 235 Dagpa, Gwyneth 01 st. Clement 35.97 -2.3
50 1904 Patenaude, Cheylin 00 Grand Prairie 36.06 -0.5
51 57 Webster, Samantha 01 Harriers Fun in 36.74 -2.3
52 296 Faucher, Mackenzie 00 Strathmore 36.91 -3.0
53 98 Nelson, Olivia 01 Leduc 39.57 -3.0
-— 346 Burrows, Desree 00 Belgravia DNS -0.8
- 374 Brown, Deanna 00 Westglen DNS -0.5
- 394 Young, Sarah 00 St. Albert X31.46 -2.3
Girls 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 27.22 2004 Christina Cameron
Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind
Finals
1 1917 Wert, Kadie 00 Grand Prairie 30.48 29.42 -2.7
2 1975 Sinnott, Katrina 00 Calgary 30.11 29.44 -2.7
3 1938 Jokic, Andrea 00 Leduc 30.41 29.45 -2.7
4 174 Lamash, Brielle 00 Bertha Kennedy 30.48 29.91 -2.7
5 1946 Sinnatamby, Trista 00 Edmonton 30.29 30.18 -2.7
6 1916 Isnor, Kady 00 St. Albert 30.75 30.51 -2.7
7 327 Ference, Jacey 00 James Mowatt 30.76 30.99 -2.7
8 1815 McKnight, Tatum 00 Medicine Hat 30.87 31.17 -2.7
Preliminaries
9 1895 Caufield, Jane 01 Lansdowne 31.05
10 1860 Hastie, Mya 00 Calgary 31.05
11 280 Pickford, Reagan 00 Spruce Grove 31.48
12 1969 Schultz, Taylor 01 Edmonton 31.55
13 1878 Cooper, Olivia 01 Harriers Fun in 31.67
14 1799 Smith, Courtney 00 St. Albert 31.69
15 175 Boucher, Layne 00 Good Sheperd 31.71
16 243 Stefner, Julie 00 St. Albert 31.75
17 203 Soetaert, Morgan 00 Camilla 31.84
18 192 Smith, Payton 00 James Mowatt 31.86
19 1790 Barbant, Brooklyn 00 Airdrie 32.01
20 1885 Lovsin, Julia 00 St. Albert 32.10
21 150 Thompson, Katelynn 00 Calgary 32.13
22 3 Pucci, Apollonia 00 Clara Tyner 32.23
23 1939 Andruchow, Riley 01 St. Albert 32.42
24 1929 Mannix, Cassie 00 Rimbey 32.45
25 365 Hardy, Marisa 00 Westglen 32.47
26 1994 Geall, Kailey 01 Lloydminster 32.55
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve

27 156 Foulkes, Bridget 01 Edmonton 32.78

28 206 Guglich, Lili 00 Camilla 33.11

29 1875 Hohn, Triana 00 Rimbey 33.12

30 27 Stiles, Cortney 00 Harriers Fun in 33.27

31 371 Hordal, Kassandra 00 Spruce Grove 33.32

32 1839 Wolski, Emily 01 Suzuki Charter 33.37

33 1973 Ross, Madison 00 Lloydminster 33.44

34 45 Pankiw, Taylor 00 Rimbey 33.46

35 1900 Caron, Aimee 01 Grand Prairie 33.72

36 363 Manning, Kate 01 Westglen 33.84

37 80 Sharman, Amie 00 Elizabeth Finch 33.86

38 1905 Johnson, Shauna 00 Grand Prairie 33.86

39 1743 Kannekens, Kia 00 Medicine Hat 33.92

40 265 Fortin, Hannah 00 Good Sheperd 33.97

41 326 Guido, Sophie 01 Belgravia 34.06

42 1823 Wilhem, Breann 00 Leduc 34.33

43 1890 Robinson, Kate 00 Lansdowne 34.46

44 290 MacKenzie, Veronic 00 Clara Tyner 34.46

45 385 Jalal, Myah 00 Suzuki Charter 34.55

46 36 Kraemer, Anna 01 Clara Tyner 34.71

47 272 Cheung, Stephanie 00 Suzuki Charter 35.32

48 184 Sutherland, Hailey 01 Strathmore 35.45

49 235 Dagpa, Gwyneth 01 st. Clement 35.97

50 1904 Patenaude, Cheylin 00 Grand Prairie 36.06

51 57 Webster, Samantha 01 Harriers Fun in 36.74

52 296 Faucher, Mackenzie 00 Strathmore 36.91

53 98 Nelson, Olivia 01 Leduc 39.57

- 346 Burrows, Desree 00 Belgravia DNS

-— 374 Brown, Deanna 00 Westglen DNS

-— 394 Young, Sarah 00 St. Albert 31.46 X
Girls 400 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve

Hershey Prov: # 1:04.05 2005 Megan Grbavac

Name Year Team Seed Finals H#

Finals
1 126 Lazarenko, Mikaela 00 Bertha Kennedy 1:08.47 3
2 129 Murchison, Amber 00 St. Albert 1:11.90 6
3 1895 Caufield, Jane 01 Lansdowne 1:12.03 3
4 204 Doyle, Jayme 00 Camilla 1:12.40 4
5 307 Maclsaac-Jones, An 01 St. Albert 1:12.63 5
6 1790 Barbant, Brooklyn 00 Airdrie 1:12.66 5
7 1799 Smith, Courtney 00 St. Albert 1:12.79 3
8 1896 Grieve, Myah 00 James Mowatt 1:13.32 6
9 1929 Mannix, Cassie 00 Rimbey 1:13.45 2

10 1963 Byrtus, Kayden 00 Red Deer 1:13.47 6

11 359 Berrett, Emma 00 Westglen 1:13.49 5

12 1991 DeMone, Lindsay 00 Leduc 1:14.00 5

13 1875 Hohn, Triana 00 Rimbey 1:14.11 5

14 248 Crothers, Beth 00 Ecole Father Jan 1:14.17 3

15 1839 Wolski, Emily 01 Suzuki Charter 1:14.35 6

16 45 Pankiw, Taylor 00 Rimbey 1:15.20 4

17 213 Perich, Courtney 00 Red Deer 1:15.33 5

18 1834 Maradyn, Ellie 01 Clara Tyner 1:15.64 2
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Girls 400 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
19 368 Lalor, Jamie 01 Red Deer 1:15.69
20 1973 Ross, Madison 00 Lloydminster 1:16.38
21 286 Baclig, Maria Mart 00 Harriers Fun in 1:17.01
22 366 Steele, Emma 00 Westglen 1:17.25
23 1903 Kobe, Cheyanne 00 Grand Prairie 1:17.60
24 11 Lind, Reagan 01 Calgary 1:17.70
25 320 Klinger, Thalia 00 Medicine Hat 1:18.08
26 369 Gratton, Lexie 01 Ecole Father Jan 1:18.68
27 1890 Robinson, Kate 00 Lansdowne 1:18.92
28 1904 Patenaude, Cheylin 00 Grand Prairie 1:20.04
29 1777 Primrose, Julia 01 St. Albert 1:20.57
30 365 Hardy, Marisa 00 Westglen 1:21.80
31 240 Cole, Alycia 01 Leduc 1:21.87
32 261 Kleespies, Ana 01 Ecole Father Jan 1:22.03
33 323 Dall"Acqua, Maia 00 Lansdowne 1:23.59
34 233 Bendick, Brook 00 James Mowatt 1:23.60
35 1750 Lucas, Rosa 01 Clara Tyner 1:24.87
36 39 Bauer, Mackenzie 00 St. Albert 1:24.94
37 296 Faucher, Mackenzie 00 Strathmore 1:27.11
38 273 O"Keefe, Victoria 01 Strathmore 1:28.15
39 191 Lees, Courtney 01 st. Clement 1:43.33
-- 1893 Pannebaker, Carla 01 St. Albert DNS
-— 1813 Collier, Natasha 00 Father Jan DNS
-— 98 Nelson, Olivia 01 Leduc DNS
-— 84 Bertschmann, Jenna 00 Calgary DNS
Girls 800 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 2:25.96 2004 Laura Affeld
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1871 Sigfstead, Sophie 00 Harriers Fun in 2:29.20
2 1878 Cooper, Olivia 01 Harriers Fun in 2:43.48
3 129 Murchison, Amber 00 St. Albert 2:46.24
4 1963 Byrtus, Kayden 00 Red Deer 2:50.32
5 366 Steele, Emma 00 Westglen 2:51.97
6 1834 Maradyn, Ellie 01 Clara Tyner 2:53.53
7 1870 Wonago, Candace 01 Edmonton 2:53.97
8 359 Berrett, Emma 00 Westglen 2:54.96
9 1991 DeMone, Lindsay 00 Leduc 2:55.82
10 205 Patterson, Harley 01 Camilla 2:56.17
11 320 Klinger, Thalia 00 Medicine Hat 2:59.55
12 1823 Wilhem, Breann 00 Leduc 3:00.55
13 1887 Molnar, Tessa 00 Suzuki Charter 3:03.43
14 362 Leitch, Kate 00 Westglen 3:06.92
15 325 Minarik, Anna 00 Belgravia 3:06.94
16 347 Caufield, Naomi 01 Belgravia 3:07.18
17 1998 Albert, Danielle 01 Edmonton 3:08.11
18 1793 Hagarty, Khya 01 Medicine Hat 3:08.86
19 103 Dorsch, Nina 00 St. Albert 3:10.66
20 1845 Chamberlin, Taylor 01 Suzuki Charter 3:17.82
21 1782 Ferber, Leah 00 Clara Tyner 3:26.55
22 1826 Stromner, Lauren 00 St. Albert 3:28.79
-— 307 Maclsaac-Jones, An 01 St. Albert DNS
-— 11 Lind, Reagan 01 Calgary DNS
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Girls 800 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
-— 346 Burrows, Desree 00 Belgravia DNS
- 394 Young, Sarah 00 St. Albert X2:49.53

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Eleven & Twelve

Hershey Prov: # 58.20 2009
K. Cairns, J. Kozuska, J. Jewel, K. Newton

Team Seed Finals

1 St. Albert ~A" 59.75
1) 95 Bernes, Lauren 00 2) 1980 Hudson, Caitlin 00
3) 29 Ricci, Bella 00 4) 70 Sutherland, Jen 00

2 Camilla "A" 1:01.38
1) 203 Soetaert, Morgan 00 2) 206 Guglich, Lili 00
3) 205 Patterson, Harley 01 4) 207 Runyon, Samantha 00

3 Edmonton “"A*" 1:02.42
1) 1946 Sinnatamby, Tristan 00 2) 1870 Wonago, Candace 01
3) 1998 Albert, Danielle 01 4) 1799 Smith, Courtney 00

4 Grand Prairie “A- 1:02.85
1) 1905 Johnson, Shauna 00 2) 1900 Caron, Aimee 01
3) 1904 Patenaude, Cheylin 00 4) 1903 Kobe, Cheyanne 00

5 Rimbey “"A*" 1:03.22
1) 1929 Mannix, Cassie 00 2) 1875 Hohn, Triana 00
3) 45 Pankiw, Taylor 00 4) 1964 Lozo, Ceaira 00

6 Michael A Kostek “A- 1:03.62
1) 139 Perry, Emma 01 2) 77 Royce, Madison 01
3) 83 Smolski, Emma 01 4) 1943 Campbell, Keisha 01

7 Airdrie “A" 1:05.30
1) 1790 Barbant, Brooklyn 00 2) 304 Rotter, Taylor 00
3) 5 Kerr, Issabella 00 4) 306 Lohman, Olivia 01

-- Lansdowne “A* DNS
1) 1875 Hohn, Triana 00 2) 1964 Lozo, Ceaira 00
3) 1929 Mannix, Cassie 00 4) 45 Pankiw, Taylor 00

Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve

Hershey Prov: # 2.28m 1998 Chandra Ewing

Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind

1 1895 Caufield, Jane 01 Lansdowne 2.19m NWI
2.18m(NWI) 2.219m(NWI1) 2.13m(NWI)

2 1963 Byrtus, Kayden 00 Red Deer 2.07m NWI
1.96m(NWI) 2.07m(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)

3 1938 Jokic, Andrea 00 Leduc 2.06m NWI
2.0Im(NWI) 2.06m(NWI1) 2.06m(NWI)

4 1903 Kobe, Cheyanne 00 Grand Prairie 2.01m NWI
1.9Im(NWI) 1.97m(NWI) 2.01m(NWI)

5 362 Leitch, Kate 00 Westglen 1.99m NWI
1.88m(NWI) 1.99m(NWI) 1.91m(NWI)

6 196 Miller, Amy 00 St. Albert 1.98m NWI
1.98m(NWI) 1.93m(NWI) 1.97m(NWI)

6 307 Maclsaac-Jones, An 01 St. Albert 1.98m NWI
1.98m(NWI) 1.77m(NWI) 1.73m(NWI)

6 280 Pickford, Reagan 00 Spruce Grove 1.98m NWI

1.87m(NWI) 1.82m(NWI) 1.98m(NWI)
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve
286 Baclig, Maria Mart 00 Harriers Fun in

9

10

10

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

19

19

22

23

23

23

23

27

27

27

30

31

31

33

34

35

1.94m(NWI) 1.94m(NWI)
1900 Caron, Aimee
1.92m(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)
126 Lazarenko, Mikael
1.87m(NWI1) 1.83m(NWI)
174 Lamash, Brielle
1.89m(NWI) 1.89m(NWI)
204 Doyle, Jayme
1.85m(NWI) 1.91m(NWI)
371 Hordal, Kassandra
1.82m(NWI1) 1.89m(NWI)
1976 Wright, Samantha
1.90m(NWI) 1.83m(NWI)
1834 Maradyn, Ellie
1.79m(NWI) 1.89m(NWI)
364 Kircheva, Boyanna
1.35m(NWI) 1.74m(NWI)
1789 Perks, Nicole
FOUL 1.83m(NWI) 1
192 Smith, Payton
1.86m(NWI) 1.77m(NWI)
1973 Ross, Madison
1.86m(NWI1) 1.60m(NWI)
3 Pucci, Apollonia
1.86m(NWI) 1.84m(NWI)
1887 Molnar, Tessa
1.85m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI)
1964 Lozo, Ceaira
1.82m(NWI) 1.73m(NWI)
323 Dall~Acqua, Maia
1.72m(NWI) 1.82m(NWI)
1967 Cherniwchan, Payt
1.82m(NWI) 1.78m(NWI)
1916 Isnor, Kady
1.82m(NWI1) 1.60m(NWI)
243 Stefner, Julie
1.80m(NWI) 1.64m(NWI)
315 Hertz, Riesa
1.80m(NWI) 1.76m(NWI)
1946 Sinnatamby, Trist
1.74m(NWI1) 1.80m(NWI)
1748 Liland, Kelly
1.4Im(NWI) 1.79m(NWI)
1743 Kannekens, Kia
1.74m(NWI) 1.75m(NWI)
382 Thera, Kenzie
1.76m(NWI1) 1.78m(NWI)
191 Lees, Courtney
1.70m(NWI) 1.72Im(NWI)
330 Maskell, Kalie
1.67m(NWI) 1.72im(NWI)
103 Dorsch, Nina
1.70m(NWI1) FOUL 1

FOUL

01 Grand Prairie
1.69m(NWI)
a 00 Bertha Kennedy
1.93m(NWI)

00 Bertha Kennedy
1.92m(NWI)

00 Camilla
1.78m(NWI)

00 Spruce Grove
1.90m(NWI)

01 Calgary
1.86m(NWI)

01 Clara Tyner
1.84m(NWI)

01 Westglen
1.88m(NWI)

00 Calgary
-87m(NWI)

00 James Mowatt
1.86m(NWI)

00 Lloydminster
1.63m(NWI)

00 Clara Tyner
1.83m(NWI)

00 Suzuki
1.85m(NWI)

00 Rimbey
1.63m(NWI)

00 Lansdowne
1.62m(NWI)
o 00 Elizabeth Finch
1.81Im(NWI)

00 St. Albert
FOUL

00 St.
FOUL

01 Medicine Hat
1.80m(NWI)
a 00 Edmonton
1.74m(NWI)

01 Grand Prairie
1.7Im(NWI)

00 Medicine Hat
1.78m(NWI)

01 St. Albert
1.77m(NWI)

01 St.
1.72m(NWI)

00 Belgravia
1.49m(NWI)

00 St. Albert
-68m(NWI)

Charter

Albert

Clement

1.94m

1.93m

1.93m

1.92m

1.91m

1.90m

1.90m

1.89m

1.88m

1.87m

1.86m

1.86m

1.86m

1.85m

1.82m

1.82m

1.82m

1.82m

1.80m

1.80m

1.80m

1.79m

1.78m

1.78m

1.72m

1.71m

1.70m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve

35 1775 Mackechnie, Amanda 01 Clara Tyner 1.70m NWI
FOUL 1.62m(NWI1) 1.70m(NWI)
35 155 Turner, Jessica 00 Strathmore 1.70m NWI
FOUL 1.68m(NWI) 1.70m(NWI)
38 119 Diluvio, Sophia 01 Edmonton 1.69m NWI
FOUL 1.69m(NWI1) FOUL
39 1790 Barbant, Brooklyn 00 Airdrie 1.68m NWI
1.67m(NWI) 1.68m(NWI)
39 235 Dagpa, Gwyneth 01 st. Clement 1.68m NWI
1.68m(NWI) 1.54m(NWI) 1.59m(NWI)
41 184 Sutherland, Hailey 01 Strathmore 1.66m NWI
1.66m(NWI) 1.59m(NWI) 1.64m(NWI)
42 346 Burrows, Desree 00 Belgravia 1.63m NWI
1.63m(NWI) 1.62Im(NWI) 1.62m(NWI)
43 272 Cheung, Stephanie 00 Suzuki Charter 1.62m NWI
1.32m(NWI) 1.62m(NWI) FOUL
44 80 Sharman, Amie 00 Elizabeth Finch 1.61m NWI
1.61m(NWI) 1.57m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI)
45 1920 Rajah, Sambavi 01 Airdrie 1.60m NWI
1.60m(NWI) 1.5Im(NWI) 1.58m(NWI)
46 1885 Lovsin, Julia 00 St. Albert 1.59m  NwI
1.58m(NWI) 1.59m(NWI) 1.46m(NWI)
47 1878 Cooper, Olivia 01 Harriers Fun in 1.58m NWI
1.58m(NWI) 1.56m(NWI) 1.56m(NWI)
48 1904 Patenaude, Cheylin 00 Grand Prairie 1.53m NWI
1.53m(NWI) 1.45m(NWI) 1.47m(NWI)
48 324 Bunn, Meghan 01 Belgravia 1.53m NWI
1.53m(NWI) FOUL 1.42m(NWI)
50 1839 Wolski, Emily 01 Suzuki Charter 1.51m NWI
1.5Im(NWI) 1.48m(NWI) 1.33m(NWI)
51 30 Plitt, Brooklyn 01 Harriers Fun in 1.47m NWI
1.42m(NWI) 1.47m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI)
52 361 Fedeyko, Carissa 01 Westglen 1.45m NWI
1.35m(NwWI) FOUL 1.45m(NWI)
53 209 Escobar, Consuelo 01 Lansdowne 1.43m NWI
1.43m(NWI1) 1.26m(NWI) FOUL
54 1854 Macbeth, Abigail 01 Clara Tyner 1.42m NWI
1.42m(NWI) FOUL FOUL
55 211 Mackwood, Payton 01 Uncas 1.31m NWI
1.25m(NWI) 1.27m(NWI) 1.3Im(NWI)
-— 50 Michalchuk, Kirsty 00 Good Sheperd DNS NW1
-— 1917 Wert, Kadie 00 Grand Prairie DNS NWI
-— 98 Nelson, Olivia 01 Leduc DNS NW1
- 328 Remmers, Mathis 01 Belgravia DNS NWI
Girls Other Softball Thr Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 42_.42m 2006 Nicola Charlesworth
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 203 Soetaert, Morgan 00 Camilla 36.59m
36.59m x X
2 282 Fischer, Stephanie 00 Lloydminster 36.42m

36.42m X X
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
-...Girls Other Softball Thr Eleven & Twelve

3 1743 Kannekens, Kia 00 Medicine Hat 33.98m
33.98m x X

4 70 Sutherland, Jen 00 St. Albert 32.35m
32.35m x X

5 1742 Kannekens, Kelsi 00 Medicine Hat 31.25m
31.25m x X

6 272 Cheung, Stephanie 00 Suzuki Charter 30.35m
30.35m x X

7 292 Stephenson, Tallon 01 Lloydminster 30.18m
30.18m x X

8 109 Andreakos, Jordan 00 Elizabeth Finch 29.00m
29.00m x X

9 235 Dagpa, Gwyneth 01 St. Clement 28.33m
28.33m X X

10 1823 Wilhem, Breann 00 Leduc 28.16m
28.16m x X

11 365 Hardy, Marisa 00 Westglen 27.98m
27.98m X X

12 95 Bernes, Lauren 00 St. Albert 27 .96m
27.96m X X

13 119 Diluvio, Sophia 01 Edmonton 27.31m
27.31m X X

14 263 Anderson, Brittany 00 Ecole Father Jan 26.22m
26.22m X X

15 311 Mockford, Christin 00 Belgravia 23.92m
23.92m X X

16 150 Thompson, Katelynn 00 Calgary 23.69m
23.69m x X

17 359 Berrett, Emma 00 Westglen 23.17m
23.17m X X

18 336 Vos, Anika 00 Clara Tyner 23.09m
23.09m x X

19 30 Plitt, Brooklyn 01 Harriers Fun in 22.44m
22.44m x X

20 1875 Hohn, Triana 00 Rimbey 22 .35m
22.35m x X

21 29 Ricci, Bella 00 St. Albert 22.31m
22.31m X X

22 290 MacKenzie, Veronic 00 Clara Tyner 21.58m
21.58m x X

23 1991 DeMone, Lindsay 00 Leduc 21.19m
21.19m X X

23 43 Palmer, Alexandria 01 Ecole Father Jan 21.19m
21.19m X X

25 279 Tobias, Julie 00 St. Albert 20.83m
20.83m x X

26 370 Tomlinson, Moira 00 Suzuki Charter 20.16m
20.16m x X

27 1998 Albert, Danielle 01 Edmonton 19.73m
19.73m X X

28 1969 Schultz, Taylor 01 Edmonton 19.46m
14.46m X X

29 103 Dorsch, Nina 00 St. Albert 18.20m

18.20m X X
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

-...Girls Other Softball Thr Eleven & Twelve

30 390 Salouk, Sophia
17.14m X X

57 Webster, Samantha
14.26m X X

368 Lalor, Jamie

374 Brown, Deanna
1975 Sinnott, Katrina
107 Sauve, Ann

191 Lees, Courtney

31

00

01

01
00
00
00
01

Suzuki Charter

Harriers Fun in

Red Deer
Westglen
Calgary
Strathmore
St. Clement

Girls 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen
Top 8 Advance by Time

17.14m

14.26m

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hershey Prov: # 12.70 2001

Michelle Marler

Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 128 Muamba, Gracia 98 St. Albert 13.149 Nwl 4

2 1868 Parkinson, Sydney 99 St. Albert 13.38g Nwl 3

3 1971 Little, Mya 99 Red Deer 13.64q NWI 1

4 1811 Sawatzky, Jaslin 98 Calgary 13.82g Nwl 3

5 1847 Loo, Megan 98 Calgary 13.829 NwlI 2

6 1756 Ratudradra, Alisi 99 Medicine Hat 13.88q Nwl 4

7 229 Chong, Emma 98 Calgary 13.95g Nwl 4

8 1812 Clements, Laura 98 Grand Prairie 13.98g NwlI 3

9 1735 Porter, Grace 99 Medicine Hat 14.04 NWI 2
10 96 Lillo, Serena 98 St. Albert 14.07 NWI 1
11 111 Farley, Heidi 98 Leduc 14.20 NwI 3
12 1749 Roe, Haley 99 Airdrie 14.22 NwI 3
13 1942 Yiu, Vivian 99 St. Albert 14.28 NWI 4
14 1950 De La Mare, Sydney 98 St. Albert 14.28 NwWI 2
15 1882 Maisonneuve, Laike 99 Harriers Fun in 14.33 NWI 2
16 1864 Hoyt, Cassidy 99 St. Albert 14.55 NI 4
17 1876 Goh, Cheyenne 99 Leduc 14.55 NwI 1
18 1734 Pisoni, Kalista 98 Medicine Hat 15.10 NwI 3
19 90 O"Neil, Erica 98 Strathmore 15.28 NwWI 1
20 1934 Nellis, Kinley 99 Airdrie 15.50 NWIE 1
21 86 Deibert, Jenna 99 Calgary Arts Aca 15.91 NwI 1
22 247 Alberto, Periza An 99 Good Sheperd 16.29 NWI 1
23 188 Pucci, Kayla 99 St. Clement 16.30 NwWI 2
24 387 Graham, Katie 99 Suzuki Charter 16.63 NwWI 4
25 47 Graham, Abigail 99 George H. Luck 16.84 Nwl 4
26 293 Scobey, Brianna 99 Good Sheperd 17.73 NwI 3
27 298 McGowan, Tessa 99 Lansdowne 19.36 NWE 1
- 241 Cole, Courtney 99 Leduc DNS NwWL 2
-— 1986 Frenette, Natalie 99 Red Deer DNS NWl 4
- 288 Alberto, Angelica 98 Good Sheperd DNS NwWL 2

Girls 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 12.70 2001 Michelle Marler

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 128 Muamba, Gracia 98 St. Albert 13.14 12.94  NwI
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Girls 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen
2 1868 Parkinson, Sydney 99 St. Albert 13.38 13.21  Nwl
3 1971 Little, Mya 99 Red Deer 13.64 13.37  Nwl
4 1811 Sawatzky, Jaslin 98 Calgary 13.82 13.63 NWI
5 229 Chong, Emma 98 Calgary 13.95 13.74 NWI
6 1847 Loo, Megan 98 Calgary 13.82 13.82 NWI
7 1812 Clements, Laura 98 Grand Prairie 13.98 13.91 NWI
8 1756 Ratudradra, Alisi 99 Medicine Hat 13.88 13.92 NWI
Preliminaries
9 1735 Porter, Grace 99 Medicine Hat 14.04
10 96 Lillo, Serena 98 St. Albert 14.07
11 111 Farley, Heidi 98 Leduc 14.20
12 1749 Roe, Haley 99 Airdrie 14 .22
13 1942 Yiu, Vivian 99 St. Albert 14.28
14 1950 De La Mare, Sydney 98 St. Albert 14.28
15 1882 Maisonneuve, Laike 99 Harriers Fun in 14.33
16 1864 Hoyt, Cassidy 99 St. Albert 14.55
17 1876 Goh, Cheyenne 99 Leduc 14.55
18 1734 Pisoni, Kalista 98 Medicine Hat 15.10
19 90 O"Neil, Erica 98 Strathmore 15.28
20 1934 Nellis, Kinley 99 Airdrie 15.50
21 86 Deibert, Jenna 99 Calgary Arts Aca 15.91
22 247 Alberto, Periza An 99 Good Sheperd 16.29
23 188 Pucci, Kayla 99 St. Clement 16.30
24 387 Graham, Katie 99 Suzuki Charter 16.63
25 47 Graham, Abigail 99 George H. Luck 16.84
26 293 Scobey, Brianna 99 Good Sheperd 17.73
27 298 McGowan, Tessa 99 Lansdowne 19.36
- 241 Cole, Courtney 99 Leduc DNS
-— 1986 Frenette, Natalie 99 Red Deer DNS
-— 288 Alberto, Angelica 98 Good Sheperd DNS
Girls 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 26.40 2008 Sage Watson
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
1 128 Muamba, Gracia 98 St. Albert 27.75q -2.3 4
2 1868 Parkinson, Sydney 99 St. Albert 28.42q -2.3 4
3 1874 Williams, Cleo 98 Calgary 28.49q -1.9 1
4 159 Lovsin, Emma 98 St. Albert 28.70q -2.3 4
5 1811 Sawatzky, Jaslin 98 Calgary 29.06q -2.1 2
6 1756 Ratudradra, Alisi 99 Medicine Hat 29.09q -2.1 2
7 1812 Clements, Laura 98 Grand Prairie 29.43q -1.9 1
8 1950 De La Mare, Sydney 98 St. Albert 29.56q -2.3 4
9 277 Duchscherer, Jamie 99 St. Albert 29.80 -2.1 2
10 367 Lalor, Hayley 99 Red Deer 29.96 -1.9 1
11 96 Lillo, Serena 98 St. Albert 30.18 -2.1 2
12 111 Farley, Heidi 98 Leduc 30.28 -2.3 4
13 1995 Starman, Jill 99 St. Albert 30.29 -2.3 4
14 1859 Parker, Anise 98 Calgary 30.35 -2.9 3
15 1735 Porter, Grace 99 Medicine Hat 30.39 -2.3 14
16 100 Hermann, Kyra 99 Leduc 30.72 -1.9 1
17 1876 Goh, Cheyenne 99 Leduc 31.41 -2.1 2
18 19 Pasula, Kate 98 Red Deer 31.76 -2.9 3
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

.-.--Girls 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
19 337 Parks, Ciana 99 St. Albert 32.09 -2.9 3
20 1819 Gwozd, Grace 99 Airdrie 32.91 -2.3 4
21 90 O"Neil, Erica 98 Strathmore 33.39 -2.9 3
22 288 Alberto, Angelica 98 Good Sheperd 33.45 -2.9 3
23 247 Alberto, Periza An 99 Good Sheperd 34.18 -2.1 2
24 1824 Stadnyk, Jordyn 99 Airdrie 34.92 -2.1 2
-— 241 Cole, Courtney 99 Leduc DNS -2.9 3
- 293 Scobey, Brianna 99 Good Sheperd DNS -1.9 1
-- 1882 Maisonneuve, Laike 99 Harriers Fun in DNS -2.9 3

Girls 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 26.40 2008 Sage Watson

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 128 Muamba, Gracia 98 St. Albert 27.75 27.39 -1.1

2 1868 Parkinson, Sydney 99 St. Albert 28.42 27.87 -1.1

3 1874 Williams, Cleo 98 Calgary 28.49 27.90 -1.1

4 1756 Ratudradra, Alisi 99 Medicine Hat 29.09 28.68 -1.1

5 159 Lovsin, Emma 98 St. Albert 28.70 28.95 -1.1

6 1950 De La Mare, Sydney 98 St. Albert 29.56 29.09 -1.1

7 1811 Sawatzky, Jaslin 98 Calgary 29.06 29.21 -1.1

8 1812 Clements, Laura 98 Grand Prairie 29.43 29.79 -1.1
Preliminaries

9 277 Duchscherer, Jamie 99 St. Albert 29.80
10 367 Lalor, Hayley 99 Red Deer 29.96
11 96 Lillo, Serena 98 St. Albert 30.18
12 111 Farley, Heidi 98 Leduc 30.28
13 1995 Starman, Jill 99 St. Albert 30.29
14 1859 Parker, Anise 98 Calgary 30.35
15 1735 Porter, Grace 99 Medicine Hat 30.39
16 100 Hermann, Kyra 99 Leduc 30.72
17 1876 Goh, Cheyenne 99 Leduc 31.41
18 19 Pasula, Kate 98 Red Deer 31.76
19 337 Parks, Ciana 99 St. Albert 32.09
20 1819 Gwozd, Grace 99 Airdrie 32.91
21 90 O"Neil, Erica 98 Strathmore 33.39
22 288 Alberto, Angelica 98 Good Sheperd 33.45
23 247 Alberto, Periza An 99 Good Sheperd 34.18
24 1824 Stadnyk, Jordyn 99 Airdrie 34.92
-— 241 Cole, Courtney 99 Leduc DNS
-— 293 Scobey, Brianna 99 Good Sheperd DNS
-- 1882 Maisonneuve, Laike 99 Harriers Fun in DNS

Girls 800 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 2:15.84 2006 Laura Affeld

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Finals

1 108 Swanson, Alyica 98 Leduc 2:27.25

2 120 Macbonald, Robyn 98 Spruce Grove 2:27.28

3 1862 Mitchell, Brielle 99 Calgary 2:29.38

4 143 Mostowich, Kayla 99 Harriers Fun in 2:31.78
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Results

...Girls 800 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen

5 162 Starosielski, Mien 98 Edmonton 2:32.22
6 159 Lovsin, Emma 98 St. Albert 2:32.75
7 137 Gladue, Mackenzie 98 Airdrie 2:33.83
8 1945 Hilton, Grace 99 Red Deer 2:35.55
9 1778 Marcichiw, Camryn 99 St. Albert 2:36.76
10 1990 DeMone, Ginelle 98 Leduc 2:37.39
11 1954 Kerner, Jade 98 Edmonton 2:42 .83
12 23 Stewart, Jillian 98 Red Deer 2:46.78
13 67 Matthews, Aleena 99 Medicine Hat 2:48.21
14 1734 Pisoni, Kalista 98 Medicine Hat 2:51.47
15 1819 Gwozd, Grace 99 Airdrie 2:52.81
16 1906 Motty, Rebeka 99 Grand Prairie 3:08.23
17 1824 Stadnyk, Jordyn 99 Airdrie 3:19.55
-- 1810 Glas, Maryne 98 Medicine Hat DQ [IAAF Rule 163.2
- 186 McGoey, Emily 98 Harriers Fun in DNS
- 47 Graham, Abigail 99 George H. Luck DNS
Girls 1600 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 5:17.23 2006 Chelsea Graham
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1810 Glas, Maryne 98 Medicine Hat 5:23.49
2 1990 DeMone, Ginelle 98 Leduc 5:27.74
3 143 Mostowich, Kayla 99 Harriers Fun in 5:34.67
4 137 Gladue, Mackenzie 98 Airdrie 5:36.77
4 120 MacDonald, Robyn 98 Spruce Grove 5:36.77
6 1862 Mitchell, Brielle 99 Calgary 5:36.82
7 118 Keirstead, Haley 99 Leduc 5:53.74
8 1945 Hilton, Grace 99 Red Deer 5:55.48
9 186 McGoey, Emily 98 Harriers Fun in 6:00.60
10 1802 Tepavac, Jovana 99 Calgary 6:01.84
11 23 Stewart, Jillian 98 Red Deer 6:13.47
12 67 Matthews, Aleena 99 Medicine Hat 6:15.96
13 1906 Motty, Rebeka 99 Grand Prairie 6:25.60
- 236 Schneider, Gretta 99 Camilla DNS

Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 52.66 2007
T. Lemphers, S. Pless, N. Oudenaarden, S. Clarke

Team Seed Finals
1 Calgary F"A" 55.66
1) 232 Hull, Mia 98 2) 1859 Parker, Anise 98
3) 230 Fitzpatrick, Bethany 98 4) 229 Chong, Emma 98
2 Red Deer “A* 56.68
1) 19 Pasula, Kate 98 2) 1986 Frenette, Natalie 99
3) 94 Henderson, Kamryn 99 4) 1971 Little, Mya 99
3 St. Albert "B" 57.18
1) 168 Dievert, Mckenna 99 2) 1955 O"Neill, Aisling 98
3) 1995 Starman, Jill 99 4) 1942 Yiu, Vivian 99
4 St. Albert “A" 1:01.97
1) 1997 Borle, Shae-Lynn 99 2) 1949 Hamilton, Katelyn 99

3) 20 Koberstein, Maddie 99 4) 1922 Michaud, Josie 99
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Girls Long Jump Standing LJ Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 2.33m 2007

Shamelle Pless

Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 8 McManus, Sarah 98 Calgary 2.14m NWI
2.1Im(NWI) 2.214m(NWI) 2.10m(NWI)
2 1756 Ratudradra, Alisi 99 Medicine Hat 2.09m NWI
2.09m(NWI) FOUL 2.00m(NWI)
2 1735 Porter, Grace 99 Medicine Hat 2.09m NWI
2.09m(NWI)
4 1811 Sawatzky, Jaslin 98 Calgary 2.08m NWI
1.90m(NWI) 2.08m(NWI) 2.0Im(NWI)
5 337 Parks, Ciana 99 St. Albert 2.04m NWI
1.91m(NWI) 1.79m(NWI) 2.04m(NWI)
6 1876 Goh, Cheyenne 99 Leduc 2.02m NWI
1.96m(NWI1) 2.02m(NWI) FOUL
7 128 Muamba, Gracia 98 St. Albert 2.01m NWI
1.95m(NWI) 2.0Im(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)
8 111 Farley, Heidi 98 Leduc 1.96m NWI
1.8Im(NWI) 1.96m(NWI) 1.84m(NWI)
8 94 Henderson, Kamryn 99 Red Deer 1.96m NWI
1.92m(NWI) 1.84m(NWI) 1.96m(NWI)
10 86 Deibert, Jenna 99 Calgary Arts Aca 1.95m NWI
1.7Im(NWI) 1.95m(NWI) 1.92m(NWI)
11 1749 Roe, Haley 99 Airdrie 1.93m NWI
1.89m(NWI) 1.89m(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)
12 277 Duchscherer, Jamie 99 St. Albert 1.92m NWI
1.81Im(NWI) 1.92m(NWI) 1.81m(NWI)
13 105 McCoy, Madison 99 St. Albert 1.91m NWI
1.91m(NWI) 1.73m(NWI) 1.72m(NWI)
14 1734 Pisoni, Kalista 98 Medicine Hat 1.89m NWI
1.84m(NWI) 1.89m(NWI) 1.87m(NWI)
14 1995 Starman, Jill 99 St. Albert 1.89m NWI
1.89m(NWI1) 1.86m(NWI) FOUL
16 1859 Parker, Anise 98 Calgary 1.86m NWI
1.86m(NWI)
17 1971 Little, Mya 99 Red Deer 1.84m NWI
1.66m(NWI) 1.84m(NWI) 1.82m(NWI)
18 1934 Nellis, Kinley 99 Airdrie 1.71m NWI
1.7Im(NWI) 1.54m(NWI) 1.54m(NWI)
-— 241 Cole, Courtney 99 Leduc DNS NW1
Girls Other Softball Thr Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 44_.11m 2004 Rolanda Rowland
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 90 O"Neil, Erica 98 Strathmore 39.69m
39.69m x X
2 288 Alberto, Angelica 98 Good Sheperd 39.03m
3 367 Lalor, Hayley 99 Red Deer 38.71m
38.71m x X
4 1997 Borle, Shae-Lynn 99 St. Albert 35.23m
35.23m x X
5 223 Bogart, Kaylee 99 St. Albert 32.53m

32.73m X X
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....Girls Other Softball Thr Thirteen & Fourteen
6 1802 Tepavac, Jovana 99 Calgary 31.89m
31.89m x X
7 8 McManus, Sarah 98 Calgary 31.86m
31.86m x X
8 1934 Nellis, Kinley 99 Airdrie 27 .85m
27.85m x X
9 105 McCoy, Madison 99 St. Albert 24_.73m
24_.73m X X
10 247 Alberto, Periza An 99 Good Sheperd 23.30m
11 1819 Gwozd, Grace 99 Airdrie 12.92m
12.92m x X
-— 1882 Maisonneuve, Laike 99 Harriers Fun in DNS
-— 78 Sebastian, Natalie 99 Calgary DNS
-- 1986 Frenette, Natalie 99 Red Deer DNS
- 188 Pucci, Kayla 99 St. Clement DNS
Boys 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 7.38 2002 Evan Roesch
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 1884 Lovsin, Michael 03 St. Albert 8.17q -1.6 4
2 1947 Hannah, Evan 02 Suzuki Charter 8.30g 0.3 2
3 242 Hiscock, Ryan 02 George H. Luck 8.45q -1.6 4
4 88 Andison, Eiden 02 Harriers Fun in 8.47q -0.2 3
5 110 Thompson, Brendon 03 Leduc 8.48q -0.2 3
6 116 Zielke, Ethan 03 Calgary 8.52q +0.0 5
7 154 Galeschuk, Sheldon 02 Michael A Kostek 8.54q +0.0 5
8 46 Thomas, Neithan 02 Michael A Kostek 8.58q -0.3 1
9 76 Romney, Aaron 02 George H. Luck 8.68 -0.3 1
10 383 Thera, Talin 03 St. Albert 8.73 0.3 2
11 1851 Wong, Marcus 03 Suzuki Charter 8.73 -0.2 3
12 317 Jansen, Samuel 03 Red Deer 8.74 0.3 2
13 1915 Isnor, Kieran 02 St. Albert 8.77 -0.3 1
14 1888 Patrick, Devlin 02 Leduc 8.77 +0.0 5
15 1919 Fleischhacker, Kay 03 Leduc 8.78 0.3 2
16 51 Maj-Pfleger, Owen 03 St. Albert 8.78 +0.0 5
17 418 Fediuk, Riker 02 Suzuki Charter 8.80 -0.3 1
18 25 Kershaw, Cole 02 Calgary 8.87 -0.3 1
19 1768 Yakiwchuk, Rhys 02 Airdrie 9.00 -0.2 3
20 345 lronmonger, Payton 03 Westglen 9.06 -0.3 1
21 26 Thomson, lan 02 Clara Tyner 9.18 -1.6 4
22 1751 Lucas, Marc 02 Clara Tyner 9.18 +0.0 5
23 1766 Walker, Rylan 02 Airdrie 9.20 -0.3 1
24 246 Dunham, Quintin 02 Uncas 9.25 0.3 2
25 13 Salm, Jacob 03 Edmonton 9.25 +0.0 5
26 1820 Crowe, Finn 03 St. Albert 9.26 -0.2 3
27 91 Stark, Max 03 Edmonton 9.26 -1.6 4
28 1966 Spafford, Ethan 02 Red Deer 9.30 -1.6 4
29 344 Robinson, Toby 03 Westglen 9.53 +0.0 5
30 1918 Wert, John 03 Grand Prairie 9.54 0.3 2
31 1898 Newborn, Jaiden 02 Grand Prairie 9.58 -0.2 3
32 341 Berrett, Fraser 03 Westglen 9.60 -1.6 4
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....Boys 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
33 170 Lavoie, Mason 03 Good Sheperd 9.61 0.3 2
34 200 Smith, Joel 03 Leduc 9.63 -1.6 4
35 1881 Marcynuk, Dean 02 Clara Tyner 10.13 0.3 2
36 1987 Frenette, Cameron 02 Red Deer 10.26 -0.2 3
37 89 Andison, Daylan 03 Harriers Fun in 11.84 -0.3 1
Boys 50 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 7.38 2002 Evan Roesch
Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind
Finals
1 1884 Lovsin, Michael 03 St. Albert 8.17 8.10 -2.0
2 1947 Hannah, Evan 02 Suzuki Charter 8.30 8.19 -2.0
3 110 Thompson, Brendon 03 Leduc 8.48 8.35 -2.0
4 88 Andison, Eiden 02 Harriers Fun in 8.47 8.40 -2.0
5 242 Hiscock, Ryan 02 George H. Luck 8.45 8.44 -2.0
6 116 Zielke, Ethan 03 Calgary 8.52 8.53 -2.0
7 154 Galeschuk, Sheldon 02 Michael A Kostek 8.54 8.66 -2.0
8 46 Thomas, Neithan 02 Michael A Kostek 8.58 8.90 -2.0
Preliminaries
9 76 Romney, Aaron 02 George H. Luck 8.68
10 383 Thera, Talin 03 St. Albert 8.73
11 1851 Wong, Marcus 03 Suzuki Charter 8.73
12 317 Jansen, Samuel 03 Red Deer 8.74
13 1915 Isnor, Kieran 02 st. Albert 8.77
14 1888 Patrick, Devlin 02 Leduc 8.77
15 1919 Fleischhacker, Kay 03 Leduc 8.78
16 51 Maj-Pfleger, Owen 03 St. Albert 8.78
17 418 Fediuk, Riker 02 Suzuki Charter 8.80
18 25 Kershaw, Cole 02 Calgary 8.87
19 1768 Yakiwchuk, Rhys 02 Airdrie 9.00
20 345 lronmonger, Payton 03 Westglen 9.06
21 26 Thomson, lan 02 Clara Tyner 9.18
22 1751 Lucas, Marc 02 Clara Tyner 9.18
23 1766 Walker, Rylan 02 Airdrie 9.20
24 246 Dunham, Quintin 02 Uncas 9.25
25 13 Salm, Jacob 03 Edmonton 9.25
26 1820 Crowe, Finn 03 St. Albert 9.26
27 91 Stark, Max 03 Edmonton 9.26
28 1966 Spafford, Ethan 02 Red Deer 9.30
29 344 Robinson, Toby 03 Westglen 9.53
30 1918 Wert, John 03 Grand Prairie 9.54
31 1898 Newborn, Jaiden 02 Grand Prairie 9.58
32 341 Berrett, Fraser 03 Westglen 9.60
33 170 Lavoie, Mason 03 Good Sheperd 9.61
34 200 Smith, Joel 03 Leduc 9.63
35 1881 Marcynuk, Dean 02 Clara Tyner 10.13
36 1987 Frenette, Cameron 02 Red Deer 10.26

37 89 Andison, Daylan 03 Harriers Fun in 11.84
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Boys 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Top 8 Advance by Time

Hershey Prov: # 14.32 2009

Chuba Hubbard

Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

1 64 Zandee, Tristan 03 Strathmore 15.249 NwlI 2

2 1926 Lee, Robert 02 Medicine Hat 15.43g NwI 1

3 1947 Hannah, Evan 02 Suzuki Charter 15.60g NwlI 2

4 130 Duro, Nicholas 02 Elizabeth Finch 15.649 NwI 1

5 1884 Lovsin, Michael 03 St. Albert 15.699 NwI 2

6 242 Hiscock, Ryan 02 George H. Luck 15.80g Nwl 5

7 110 Thompson, Brendon 03 Leduc 15.89g Nwl 4

8 154 Galeschuk, Sheldon 02 Michael A Kostek 15.97g Nwl 1

9 299 Morin, Domenic 02 Michael A Kostek 16.02 NwE 2
10 58 Lavoie, Nolan 02 Good Sheperd 16.28 NwWI 4
11 76 Romney, Aaron 02 George H. Luck 16.34 NwI 3
12 1919 Fleischhacker, Kay 03 Leduc 16.37 NwWI 2
13 116 Zielke, Ethan 03 Calgary 16.43 NWI 6
14 51 Maj-Pfleger, Owen 03 St. Albert 16.57 NWI 1
15 1977 Granoski, Jared 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.59 NI 4
16 48 Norman, Reese 02 Leduc 16.64 NWI 5
17 1820 Crowe, Finn 03 St. Albert 16.77 NWI 4
18 1877 Goh, Mikael 02 Leduc 16.82 NwI 3
19 383 Thera, Talin 03 St. Albert 16.82 NwI 4
20 149 Tourand, Layne 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.89 NWI 3
21 97 Shaw, Trystan 03 Ecole Father Jan 16.92 NwI 3
22 1861 Hastie, Aiden 02 Calgary 16.93 NwI 1
23 303 Jepsen, Dayne 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.98 NWI 6
24 138 Gladue, Dawson 02 Red Deer 17.03 NWI 6
25 264 Anderson, Kyle 02 Ecole Father Jan 17.09 NwI 1
26 13 Salm, Jacob 03 Edmonton 17.17 NWE 1
27 1739 Meyer, Kristof 02 Airdrie 17.20 NwI 3
28 26 Thomson, lan 02 Clara Tyner 17.25 NwI 1
29 322 Dall®Acqua, Joshua 02 Lansdowne 17.39 NwI 3
30 384 Jalal, Noah 03 Suzuki Charter 17.55 NwWI 5
31 197 Roy Choudhury, Nei 02 Lansdowne 17.67 NWI 6
32 101 Moore, Austin 03 Airdrie 17.69 NwWE 2
33 341 Berrett, Fraser 03 Westglen 17.76 NWI 2
34 22 Anderson, Hayden 02 St. Albert 17.91 NwWI 3
35 1751 Lucas, Marc 02 Clara Tyner 18.00 NWI 2
36 344 Robinson, Toby 03 Westglen 18.15 NwI 4
37 170 Lavoie, Mason 03 Good Sheperd 18.34 NwWI 5
38 1844 Tran, Ethan 02 Airdrie 18.35 NI 4
39 1898 Newborn, Jaiden 02 Grand Prairie 18.54 NWI 5
40 1821 Melendez-Duke, Car 03 Clara Tyner 19.27 NwWI 4
41 345 lronmonger, Payton 03 Westglen 21.59 NwI 3

Boys 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 14.32 2009 Chuba Hubbard

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 64 Zandee, Tristan 03 Strathmore 15.24 15.29 NWI

2 110 Thompson, Brendon 03 Leduc 15.89 15.32 NWI

3 1926 Lee, Robert 02 Medicine Hat 15.43 15.33 NWI
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Nine & Ten
4 130 Duro, Nicholas 02 Elizabeth Finch 15.64 15.51  Nwl
5 1884 Lovsin, Michael 03 St. Albert 15.69 15.59  Nwl
6 242 Hiscock, Ryan 02 George H. Luck 15.80 15.62 NWI
7 1947 Hannah, Evan 02 Suzuki Charter 15.60 15.71 NWI
8 154 Galeschuk, Sheldon 02 Michael A Kostek 15.97 16.42 NWI

Preliminaries
9 299 Morin, Domenic 02 Michael A Kostek 16.02

10 58 Lavoie, Nolan 02 Good Sheperd 16.28

11 76 Romney, Aaron 02 George H. Luck 16.34

12 1919 Fleischhacker, Kay 03 Leduc 16.37

13 116 Zielke, Ethan 03 Calgary 16.43

14 51 Maj-Pfleger, Owen 03 St. Albert 16.57

15 1977 Granoski, Jared 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.59

16 48 Norman, Reese 02 Leduc 16.64

17 1820 Crowe, Finn 03 St. Albert 16.77

18 1877 Goh, Mikael 02 Leduc 16.82

19 383 Thera, Talin 03 St. Albert 16.82

20 149 Tourand, Layne 02 Elizabeth Finch 16.89

21 97 Shaw, Trystan 03 Ecole Father Jan 16.92

22 1861 Hastie, Aiden 02 Calgary 16.93

23 303 Jepsen, Dayne 02 Ecole Father Jan 16.98

24 138 Gladue, Dawson 02 Red Deer 17.03

25 264 Anderson, Kyle 02 Ecole Father Jan 17.09

26 13 Salm, Jacob 03 Edmonton 17.17

27 1739 Meyer, Kristof 02 Airdrie 17.20

28 26 Thomson, lan 02 Clara Tyner 17.25

29 322 Dall"Acqua, Joshua 02 Lansdowne 17.39

30 384 Jalal, Noah 03 Suzuki Charter 17.55

31 197 Roy Choudhury, Nei 02 Lansdowne 17.67

32 101 Moore, Austin 03 Airdrie 17.69

33 341 Berrett, Fraser 03 Westglen 17.76

34 22 Anderson, Hayden 02 Sst. Albert 17.91

35 1751 Lucas, Marc 02 Clara Tyner 18.00

36 344 Robinson, Toby 03 Westglen 18.15

37 170 Lavoie, Mason 03 Good Sheperd 18.34

38 1844 Tran, Ethan 02 Airdrie 18.35

39 1898 Newborn, Jaiden 02 Grand Prairie 18.54

40 1821 Melendez-Duke, Car 03 Clara Tyner 19.27

41 345 lronmonger, Payton 03 Westglen 21.59
Boys 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten

Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 30.78 2001 Maxwell Bolduc
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

1 1883 Wafer, Matthew 02 Edmonton 31.43q -1.9 1
2 1948 Bole, Connor 02 Leduc 32.24q -1.8 4
3 64 Zandee, Tristan 03 Strathmore 32.36q -1.8 4
4 160 Coleman, Brady 02 Leduc 32.84q -1.4 2
5 1926 Lee, Robert 02 Medicine Hat 33.06q -1.4 2
6 54 Ushko, Jason 02 Harriers Fun in 33.42q -1.9 1
7 1940 Jensen, Jacob 02 Rimbey 33.93q -1.9 1
8 317 Jansen, Samuel 03 Red Deer 34.01q -1.9 1
9 1851 Wong, Marcus 03 Suzuki Charter 34.01 -1.4 2
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....Boys 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten
10 372 Yellowfly, Keith 02 Lloydminster 34.04 -0.3 5
11 130 Duro, Nicholas 02 Elizabeth Finch 34.16 -3.2 3
12 215 Boddez, Wyatt 02 Camilla 34.77 -1.8 4
13 1915 lIsnor, Kieran 02 St. Albert 35.05 -0.3 5
14 165 McCallion, Josh 02 Leduc 35.09 -1.9 1
15 122 Sacuta, Oliver 02 Leduc 35.10 -0.3 5
16 389 Aniskowicz, Aiden 03 Suzuki Charter 35.12 -3.2 3
17 1769 Guilderson, Jesse 02 Airdrie 35.13 -0.3 5
18 294 Hameister, Casson 03 Red Deer 35.44 -3.2 3
19 1899 Caron, Austin 02 Grand Prairie 36.52 -1.9 1
20 58 Lavoie, Nolan 02 Good Sheperd 35.54 -1.8 4
21 1768 Yakiwchuk, Rhys 02 Airdrie 35.62 -1.9 1
22 246 Dunham, Quintin 02 Uncas 35.63 -1.8 4
23 149 Tourand, Layne 02 Elizabeth Finch 35.82 -1.9 1
24 25 Kershaw, Cole 02 Calgary 35.83 -3.2 3
25 152 Aykroyd, Carter 02 James Mowatt 36.55 -1.4 2
26 106 Blackmore, Tennyso 02 Rimbey 36.65 -0.3 5
27 264 Anderson, Kyle 02 Ecole Father Jan 36.65 -1.4 2
28 1996 Magnusson, David 02 Good Sheperd 37.74 -1.4 2
29 97 Shaw, Trystan 03 Ecole Father Jan 37.76 -1.8 4
30 1933 Spofford, Shea 03 Ecole Father Jan 38.27 -3.2 3
31 312 Mockford, Jack 02 Belgravia 38.35 -0.3 5
32 147 Hope, Aidan 02 St. Clement 39.59 -0.3 5
33 244 Saunders, Avery 02 Spruce Grove 40.23 -3.2 3
34 193 Aguinaldo, Romel 02 St. Clement 42.22 -1.8 4
35 1881 Marcynuk, Dean 02 Clara Tyner 43.46 -3.2 3
36 343 Charchuk-Davis, Mi 03 Westglen 48.44 -3.2 3
-— 1828 Leahey, Gage 02 Clara Tyner DNS -0.3 5
-— 59 Richmond, Matthew 03 St. Albert DNS -1.8 4
- 216 Leibel, Dane 02 Camilla DNS -1.4 2
-- 1931 Wlasichuk, Alexand 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS -1.4 2

Boys 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 30.78 2001 Maxwell Bolduc

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 1883 Wafer, Matthew 02 Edmonton 31.43 30.93 0.3

2 1948 Bole, Connor 02 Leduc 32.24 31.97 0.3

3 160 Coleman, Brady 02 Leduc 32.84 32.23 0.3

4 64 Zandee, Tristan 03 Strathmore 32.36 32.34 0.3

5 1926 Lee, Robert 02 Medicine Hat 33.06 32.87 0.3

6 54 Ushko, Jason 02 Harriers Fun in 33.42 33.21 0.3

7 1940 Jensen, Jacob 02 Rimbey 33.93 34.41 0.3

8 317 Jansen, Samuel 03 Red Deer 34.01 34.81 0.3
Preliminaries

9 1851 Wong, Marcus 03 Suzuki Charter 34.01
10 372 Yellowfly, Keith 02 Lloydminster 34.04
11 130 Duro, Nicholas 02 Elizabeth Finch 34.16
12 215 Boddez, Wyatt 02 Camilla 34.77
13 1915 Isnor, Kieran 02 St. Albert 35.05
14 165 McCallion, Josh 02 Leduc 35.09
15 122 Sacuta, Oliver 02 Leduc 35.10

16 389 Aniskowicz, Aiden 03 Suzuki Charter 35.12
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....Boys 200 Metre Run Nine & Ten
17 1769 Guilderson, Jesse 02 Airdrie 35.13
18 294 Hameister, Casson 03 Red Deer 35.44
19 1899 Caron, Austin 02 Grand Prairie 35.52
20 58 Lavoie, Nolan 02 Good Sheperd 35.54
21 1768 Yakiwchuk, Rhys 02 Airdrie 35.62
22 246 Dunham, Quintin 02 Uncas 35.63
23 149 Tourand, Layne 02 Elizabeth Finch 35.82
24 25 Kershaw, Cole 02 Calgary 35.83
25 152 Aykroyd, Carter 02 James Mowatt 36.55
26 106 Blackmore, Tennyso 02 Rimbey 36.65
27 264 Anderson, Kyle 02 Ecole Father Jan 36.65
28 1996 Magnusson, David 02 Good Sheperd 37.74
29 97 Shaw, Trystan 03 Ecole Father Jan 37.76
30 1933 Spofford, Shea 03 Ecole Father Jan 38.27
31 312 Mockford, Jack 02 Belgravia 38.35
32 147 Hope, Aidan 02 st. Clement 39.59
33 244 Saunders, Avery 02 Spruce Grove 40.23
34 193 Aguinaldo, Romel 02 St. Clement 42 .22
35 1881 Marcynuk, Dean 02 Clara Tyner 43.46
36 343 Charchuk-Davis, Mi 03 Westglen 48.44
-- 1828 Leahey, Gage 02 Clara Tyner DNS
- 59 Richmond, Matthew 03 St. Albert DNS
- 216 Leibel, Dane 02 Camilla DNS
-— 1931 Wlasichuk, Alexand 02 Elizabeth Finch DNS
Boys 400 Metre Run Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 1:11.31 2001 Justin Taskar
Name Year Team Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 1948 Bole, Connor 02 Leduc 1:13.41 4
2 1883 Wafer, Matthew 02 Edmonton 1:14.47 4
3 372 Yellowfly, Keith 02 Lloydminster 1:15.82 1
4 10 Lind, Sebastian 03 Calgary 1:16.73 3
5 54 Ushko, Jason 02 Harriers Fun in 1:18.09 2
6 59 Richmond, Matthew 03 St. Albert 1:20.77 4
7 215 Boddez, Wyatt 02 Camilla 1:21.07 4
8 48 Norman, Reese 02 Leduc 1:21.31 2
9 1940 Jensen, Jacob 02 Rimbey 1:21.49 3
10 165 McCallion, Josh 02 Leduc 1:21.55 3
11 122 Sacuta, Oliver 02 Leduc 1:22.20 2
12 1957 Florchuk, Spencer 02 James Mowatt 1:22.22 4
13 1736 Smith, Elias 02 Medicine Hat 1:22.79 1
14 254 Irvine, Jade 02 Spruce Grove 1:23.41 2
15 197 Roy Choudhury, Nei 02 Lansdowne 1:23.54 3
16 138 Gladue, Dawson 02 Red Deer 1:23.57 4
17 1861 Hastie, Aiden 02 Calgary 1:23.84 4
18 167 Maloney, Griffin 02 St. Albert 1:24.01 1
19 1769 Guilderson, Jesse 02 Airdrie 1:24.48 1
20 152 Aykroyd, Carter 02 James Mowatt 1:25.84 1
21 106 Blackmore, Tennyso 02 Rimbey 1:26.78 4
22 1899 Caron, Austin 02 Grand Prairie 1:26.87 3
23 101 Moore, Austin 03 Airdrie 1:26.97 3
24 91 Stark, Max 03 Edmonton 1:26.99 3
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-...Boys 400 Metre Run Nine & Ten
25 2001 Sparrow, Samuel 03 Suzuki Charter 1:28.63 2
26 384 Jalal, Noah 03 Suzuki Charter 1:30.36 3
27 1792 Hagarty, Jack 02 Medicine Hat 1:30.54 2
28 1821 Melendez-Duke, Car 03 Clara Tyner 1:40.11 1
29 342 Burwash, Ben 03 Westglen 1:44.85 2
-- 318 Cameron, River 02 Belgravia DNS 2
-— 160 Coleman, Brady 02 Leduc DNS 1

Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Nine & Ten

Hershey Prov: # 1:08.40 2009
S. Smith-Ackerl A. Palladino A Girard L. Palladino

Team Seed Finals

1 Airdrie -°C- 1:08.89
1) 1766 Walker, Rylan 02 2) 1768 Yakiwchuk, Rhys 02
3) 1759 Stoesz, Alexander 02 4) 1769 Guilderson, Jesse 02

2 Leduc “AT 1:11.99

1) 160 Coleman, Brady 02 2) 122 Sacuta, Oliver 02
3) 269 Parie, Andrew 03 4) 153 Parie, Tanner 03
3 Airdrie “A" 1:16.09
1) 1761 Beatty, Thomas 02 2) 1760 Horton, Ethan 02
3) 1807 Torry, Adam 02 4) 1844 Tran, Ethan 02
4 Airdrie "B- 1:17.53
1) 1843 Caissy, Alexander 02 2) 1809 Duff, Jack 02
3) 179 Nelson, Alexander 02 4) 1764 Wright, Hayden 02
Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 2.30m 2005 Evan Roesch
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 88 Andison, Eiden 02 Harriers Fun in 1.93m NWI
1.75m(NWI) 1.80m(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)
2 242 Hiscock, Ryan 02 George H. Luck 1.90m NWI
1.74m(NWI) 1.76m(NWI) 1.90m(NWI)
3 64 Zandee, Tristan 03 Strathmore 1.86m NWI
1.79m(NWI) 1.76m(NWI) 1.86m(NWI)
4 165 McCallion, Josh 02 Leduc 1.80m NWI
1.80m(NWI) 1.69m(NWI) 1.76m(NWI)
5 160 Coleman, Brady 02 Leduc 1.70m NWI
1.67m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI) 1.70m(NWI)
6 149 Tourand, Layne 02 Elizabeth Finch 1.67m NWI
1.67m(NWI) 1.62m(NWI) FOUL
6 383 Thera, Talin 03 St. Albert 1.67m NWI
1.62m(NWI) 1.67m(NWI) 1.57m(NWI)
8 1898 Newborn, Jaiden 02 Grand Prairie 1.66m NWI
1.59m(NWI) 1.65m(NWI) 1.66m(NWI)
8 1883 Wafer, Matthew 02 Edmonton 1.66m NWI
1.58m(NWI) 1.66m(NWI) 1.55m(NWI)
10 1926 Lee, Robert 02 Medicine Hat 1.64m NWI
1.64m(NWI) 1.57m(NWI) 1.35m(NWI)
10 1838 Li, Chengzhe (Dave 02 Suzuki Charter 1.64m NWI

1.60m(NWI) 1.64m(NWI)

1.43m(NWI)
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....Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten

12

12

14

15

15

15

18

18

20

21

21

23

23

25

26

27

27

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1792 Hagarty, Jack
1.60m(NWI) FOUL

1877 Goh, Mikael
1.6Im(NWI) 1.63m(NWI)

02 Medicine Hat

1.63m(NWI)

02 Leduc
1.59m(NWI)

106 Blackmore, Tennyso 02 Rimbey

1.56m(NWI1) 1.46m(NWI)
215 Boddez, Wyatt
1.60m(NWI) 1.61m(NWI)
1739 Meyer, Kristof
1.16m(NWI) 1.49m(NWI)
1996 Magnusson, David
1.57m(NWI) 1.51m(NWI)
13 Salm, Jacob
1.54m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI)
1751 Lucas, Marc
1.59m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI)
244 Saunders, Avery
1.35m(NWI1) 1.54m(NWI)
1960 Hetlinger, Eli
1.57m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI)
255 Kermode, Andrew
1.5Im(NWI) 1.57m(NWI)
89 Andison, Daylan
1.50m(NWI) 1.51m(NWI)

389 Aniskowicz, Aiden

1.56m(NWI1) 1.35m(NWI)
1861 Hastie, Aiden

1.55m(NWI) 1.51m(NWI)
246 Dunham, Quintin
1.48m(NWI1) 1.51m(NWI)

294 Hameister, Casson

1.4Im(NWI) 1.43m(NWI)
1918 Wert, John
1.53m(NWI) 1.35m(NWI)
1764 Wright, Hayden
1.42m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI)
1855 Mooney, Cruz
FOUL
254 lIrvine, Jade
1.42m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI)
1766 Walker, Rylan
1.47m(NWI) 1.50m(NWI)
331 Biel, Johnny
1.43m(NWI) 1.49m(NWI)
1820 Crowe, Finn
1.38m(NWI) 1.47m(NWI)
116 Zielke, Ethan
1.46m(NWI) 1.42m(NWI)
122 Sacuta, Oliver
1.45m(NWI) 1.45m(NWI)
22 Anderson, Hayden
1.35m(NWI) 1.41m(NWI)
1921 Petrushko, Blake
FOUL

1.62m(NWI)

02 Camilla
1.61m(NWI)

02 Airdrie
1.61m(NWI)

02 Good Sheperd
1.61m(NWI)

03 Edmonton
1.44m(NWI)

02 Clara Tyner
FOUL

02 Spruce Grove
1.58m(NWI)

02 Lansdowne
1.49m(NWI)

02 St.
1.40m(NWI)

03 Harriers Fun iIn
1.56m(NWI)

03 Suzuki
1.45m(NWI)

02 Calgary
1.43m(NWI)

02 Uncas
1.54m(NWI)

03 Red Deer
1.53m(NWI)

03 Grand Prairie
FOUL

02 Airdrie
1.03m(NWI)

02 Elizabeth Finch

Clement

Charter

1.52m(NWI) 1.45m(NWI)

02 Spruce Grove
1.5Im(NWI)

02 Airdrie
FOUL

03 Belgravia
1.48m(NWI)

03 St. Albert
1.45m(NWI)

03 Calgary
1.23m(NWI)

02 Leduc
FOUL

02 St. Albert
1.18m(NWI)

02 James Mowatt

1.37m(NWI) 1.24m(NWI)

1.63m

1.63m

1.62m

1.61m

1.61m

1.61m

1.60m

1.60m

1.58m

1.57m

1.57m

1.56m

1.56m

1.55m

1.54m

1.53m

1.53m

1.52m

1.52m

1.51m

1.50m

1.49m

1.47m

1.46m

1.45m

1.41m

1.37m

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Nine & Ten

39 345 lronmonger, Payton 03 Westglen 1.31m NW1
1.1Im(NWI) 1.18m(NWI) 1.3Im(NWI)
40 1987 Frenette, Cameron 02 Red Deer 1.26m NWI
1.22m(NWI) 1.20m(NWI) 1.26m(NWI)
41 1881 Marcynuk, Dean 02 Clara Tyner 1.23m NWI
1.08m(NWI) 1.10m(NWI) 1.23m(NWI)
42 342 Burwash, Ben 03 Westglen 1.20m NWI
1.20m(NWI) 1.20m(NWI) 1.20m(NWI)
43 1785 Stanley, Chaz 03 Grand Prairie 0.90m NWI
0.89m(NWI) 0.90m(NWI) 0.87m(NWI)
-— 1747 Brown, Keegan 02 Airdrie DNS NW1
- 301 Williams, Keon 02 Leduc DNS NWI
-— 318 Cameron, River 02 Belgravia DNS NW1
- 216 Leibel, Dane 02 Camilla DNS NWI
Boys Other Softball Thr Nine & Ten
Hershey Prov: # 41.80m 2009 Adam Sandstorm
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1960 Hetlinger, Eli 02 Lansdowne 37.08m
2 88 Andison, Eiden 02 Harriers Fun in 36.75m
3 1940 Jensen, Jacob 02 Rimbey 30.09m
4 125 Coston, Ethan 02 Rimbey 29.95m
29.95m x X
5 1849 Bilsky, Colton 02 Elizabeth Finch 29.72m
29.72m x X
6 244 Saunders, Avery 02 Spruce Grove 28.83m
28.83m x X
7 1855 Mooney, Cruz 02 Elizabeth Finch 28.33m
8 1884 Lovsin, Michael 03 St. Albert 28.30m
9 1957 Florchuk, Spencer 02 James Mowatt 28.12m
28.12m x X
10 1959 Trottier, Stefan 02 Ecole Father Jan 27.79m
11 297 Faucher, Kelsey 02 Strathmore 27.12m
12 153 Parie, Tanner 03 Leduc 26.90m
26.90m x x
13 238 Paonessa, Marco 03 Ecole Father Jan 26.34m
26.34m x X
14 1828 Leahey, Gage 02 Clara Tyner 26.25m
26.25m x X
15 1982 Waldron, Lester 02 Rimbey 26.15m
16 1968 Mah, Cameron 02 Ecole Father Jan 25.15m
25.15m x X
17 138 Gladue, Dawson 02 Red Deer 24 .62m
18 1838 Li, Chengzhe (Dave 02 Suzuki Charter 24._.40m
19 1899 Caron, Austin 02 Grand Prairie 23.14m
23.14m x X
20 1821 Melendez-Duke, Car 03 Clara Tyner 23.02m
23.02m x X
21 51 Maj-Pfleger, Owen 03 St. Albert 22.55m
22.55m x X
22 285 Born, Lorien 03 St. Clement 22.07m
23 97 Shaw, Trystan 03 Ecole Father Jan 21.98m

21.98m X X
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys Other Softball Thr Nine & Ten
24 1918 Wert, John 03 Grand Prairie 21.96m
25 1873 Sorensen, Benjamin 03 Ecole Father Jan 21.75m
21.75m x X
26 15 Gambler, Rylee 03 Leduc 21.70m
27 1786 Mc Carthy, Andreas 03 Grand Prairie 20.64m
20.64m x X
28 1947 Hannah, Evan 02 Suzuki Charter 20.35m
20.35m x X
29 1785 Stanley, Chaz 03 Grand Prairie 20.29m
30 91 Stark, Max 03 Edmonton 19.91m
31 254 Irvine, Jade 02 Spruce Grove 18.82m
18.82m x X
32 341 Berrett, Fraser 03 Westglen 18.60m
18.60m x X
33 22 Anderson, Hayden 02 Sst. Albert 16.43m
16.43m x X
34 26 Thomson, lan 02 Clara Tyner 14_.93m
14.93m x X
35 343 Charchuk-Davis, Mi 03 Westglen 14_.69m
- 301 Williams, Keon 02 Leduc DNS
- 318 Cameron, River 02 Belgravia DNS
-- 1915 Isnor, Kieran 02 St. Albert DNS
-— 54 Ushko, Jason 02 Harriers Fun in DNS
-— 1747 Brown, Keegan 02 Airdrie DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 13.20 2008 Austin Knibb
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 1804 Payne, lIsaiah 00 Edmonton # 13.18q NwlI 4
2 268 Wilkes, Tyler 00 Calgary # 13.19q NwWI 6
3 1805 Payne, Noah 01 Edmonton 13.83g Nwl 3
4 2 Krawiec, Ryan 00 Red Deer 14.36g Nwl 5
5 1927 Neilson, Emery 00 Suzuki Charter 14.549 NwWI 6
6 266 Cooney, Tanner 00 Michael A Kostek 14.649 Nwl 4
7 1889 Power-Fardy, Levi 00 Grand Prairie 14.73g Nwl 2
8 1857 Aulin, Jacob 01 Airdrie 14.80g Nwl 6
9 253 Irvine, Jesse 01 Spruce Grove 14.82 NWI 3
10 1866 Greenidge, Jalen 01 Airdrie 14.88 NwWI 1
11 1836 Armfelt, Gregory 00 Clara Tyner 15.01 NwWI 2
12 63 O"Gilvie-Davidson, 00 Leduc 15.07 NwI 3
13 134 Gratton, Chase 00 St. Albert 15.13 NWI 5
14 1965 Onofrychuk, Nichol 00 George H. Luck 15.21 NwI 1
15 112 Clarkin, Liam 00 St. Albert 15.25 NI 4
16 300 Williams, Daunte 01 Leduc 15.29 NwWI 2
17 1856 Learn, Josh 01 Clara Tyner 15.32 NwI 1
18 1773 Reinhart, Reece 00 Medicine Hat 15.37 NwWI 2
19 17 Miranda, Chris 01 St. Clement 15.45 NwWE 3
20 1827 Boxall, Kaid 01 Edmonton 15.48 NwWE 1
21 1852 Mack, Ethan 01 George H. Luck 15.49 NWI 6
22 245 Vickers, Matthew 01 Elizabeth Finch 15.49 NWI 6
23 32 Kim, Jimmy 00 Rimbey 15.61 NwWI 3
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
24 212 Perich, Mateo 01 Red Deer 15.62 NwWI 2
25 262 Castellanos-Rivera 00 Lansdowne 15.67 NwWE 2
26 281 Mclsaac, Payton 00 James Mowatt 15.71 NWI 4
27 171 Sherman, Teryll 01 Spruce Grove 15.73 NwWI 5
28 1936 Nellis, Logan 01 Airdrie 15.74 Nwl 4
29 62 Friesen, Trey 01 Strathmore 15.79 NWI 6
30 68 Miller, Gavin 01 Lloydminster 15.88 NwWI 5
31 6 McCaskill, Steven 01 St. Clement 15.91 NwWE 2
32 73 Palmer, Jake 01 St. Albert 15.94 NwWE 3
33 1952 Chernenko, Jordan 00 Clara Tyner 16.28 NwWI 5
34 131 Eadie, Carter 00 Rimbey 16.39 NWI 6
35 1983 Sims, Noah 00 St. Clement 16.59 NwWI 5
36 1909 Hebert, Rylee 00 Grand Prairie 16.83 NwI 1
37 357 Nixon, Max 01 Westglen 17.25 NWI 5
38 356 Hansen, Keeran 01 Westglen 17.50 NWI 4
39 127 Peter, Mehvin 01 St. Clement 17.68 NwWE 1
-— 1737 Bosch, Jonah 01 Medicine Hat DNS NwWl 3
-— 334 Adejumobi, Samuel 01 Lansdowne DNS NWIL 1
-— 1941 Berube, Coleton 01 Uncas DNS NWI 4
- 41 Turpin, Jacob 00 Ecole Father Jan DNS NWI 1
- 201 Friesen, Tieghan 00 Camilla DNS NwWL 2

Boys 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 13.20 2008 Austin Knibb

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 1804 Payne, lsaiah 00 Edmonton 13.18 13.01# Nwl

2 268 Wilkes, Tyler 00 Calgary 13.19 13.06# NWwWI

3 1805 Payne, Noah 01 Edmonton 13.83 13.68 NWI

4 2 Krawiec, Ryan 00 Red Deer 14.36 14.14 NWI

5 1927 Neilson, Emery 00 Suzuki Charter 14.54 14.41 NWI

6 1889 Power-Fardy, Levi 00 Grand Prairie 14.73 14.60 NWI

7 1857 Aulin, Jacob 01 Airdrie 14.80 14.83 NWI

8 266 Cooney, Tanner 00 Michael A Kostek 14.64 14.86 NWI
Preliminaries

9 253 Irvine, Jesse 01 Spruce Grove 14.82
10 1866 Greenidge, Jalen 01 Airdrie 14.88
11 1836 Armfelt, Gregory 00 Clara Tyner 15.01
12 63 O0"Gilvie-Davidson, 00 Leduc 15.07
13 134 Gratton, Chase 00 St. Albert 15.13
14 1965 Onofrychuk, Nichol 00 George H. Luck 15.21
15 112 Clarkin, Liam 00 St. Albert 15.25
16 300 Williams, Daunte 01 Leduc 15.29
17 1856 Learn, Josh 01 Clara Tyner 15.32
18 1773 Reinhart, Reece 00 Medicine Hat 15.37
19 17 Miranda, Chris 01 st. Clement 15.45
20 1827 Boxall, Kaid 01 Edmonton 15.48
21 1852 Mack, Ethan 01 George H. Luck 15.49
22 245 Vickers, Matthew 01 Elizabeth Finch 15.49
23 32 Kim, Jimmy 00 Rimbey 15.61
24 212 Perich, Mateo 01 Red Deer 15.62
25 262 Castellanos-Rivera 00 Lansdowne 15.67

26 281 Mclsaac, Payton 00 James Mowatt 15.71



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:26 PM 6/17/2012 Page 37
Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys 100 Metre Dash Eleven & Twelve
27 171 Sherman, Teryll 01 Spruce Grove 15.73
28 1936 Nellis, Logan 01 Airdrie 15.74
29 62 Friesen, Trey 01 Strathmore 15.79
30 68 Miller, Gavin 01 Lloydminster 15.88
31 6 McCaskill, Steven 01 st. Clement 15.91
32 73 Palmer, Jake 01 St. Albert 15.94
33 1952 Chernenko, Jordan 00 Clara Tyner 16.28
34 131 Eadie, Carter 00 Rimbey 16.39
35 1983 Sims, Noah 00 St. Clement 16.59
36 1909 Hebert, Rylee 00 Grand Prairie 16.83
37 357 Nixon, Max 01 Westglen 17.25
38 356 Hansen, Keeran 01 Westglen 17.50
39 127 Peter, Mehvin 01 St. Clement 17.68
-- 1737 Bosch, Jonah 01 Medicine Hat DNS
- 334 Adejumobi, Samuel 01 Lansdowne DNS
-- 1941 Berube, Coleton 01 Uncas DNS
-— 41 Turpin, Jacob 00 Ecole Father Jan DNS
-- 201 Friesen, Tieghan 00 Camilla DNS
Boys 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 27.90 2005 Garrett King
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
1 1804 Payne, lsaiah 00 Edmonton 28.44q -3.3 4
2 268 Wilkes, Tyler 00 Calgary 29.03q -0.3 2
3 63 O0"Gilvie-Davidson, 00 Leduc 29.30q -1.0 1
4 2 Krawiec, Ryan 00 Red Deer 30.29q -1.0 1
5 1889 Power-Fardy, Levi 00 Grand Prairie 30.47q -0.3 2
6 1927 Neilson, Emery 00 Suzuki Charter 30.70q -2.2 5
7 1836 Armfelt, Gregory 00 Clara Tyner 30.75q -1.0 1
8 316 Jansen, Zackary 01 Red Deer 30.84q -0.2 6
9 123 Hepler, Leo 00 Leduc 31.18 -2.2 5
10 1999 Argent, Wyatt 00 Rimbey 31.52 -3.3 4
11 256 Fitzgerald, Ty 00 Calgary 31.61 -2.3 3
12 190 Phillips, Mason 00 Strathmore 31.77 -0.3 2
13 2002 Jensen, Kaelan 01 Suzuki Charter 32.24 -1.0 1
14 132 Richards, lain 00 Lansdowne 32.43 -1.0 1
15 134 Gratton, Chase 00 St. Albert 32.45 -3.3 4
16 262 Castellanos-Rivera 00 Lansdowne 32.46 -0.2 6
17 16 Burkart, Micah 00 Leduc 32.57 -2.3 3
18 17 Miranda, Chris 01 St. Clement 32.81 -2.2 5
19 245 Vickers, Matthew 01 Elizabeth Finch 32.85 -0.3 2
20 1773 Reinhart, Reece 00 Medicine Hat 32.88 -0.3 2
21 1757 Ratudradra, Zion 00 Medicine Hat 32.89 -2.2 5
22 1856 Learn, Josh 01 Clara Tyner 33.47 -3.3 4
23 164 Loosemore, Andrew 01 Spruce Grove 33.52 -0.3 2
24 68 Miller, Gavin 01 Lloydminster 33.65 -3.3 4
25 1902 Krieger, Eric 01 Grand Prairie 34.26 -2.3 3
26 1936 Nellis, Logan 01 Airdrie 34.30 -0.3 2
27 1794 DeMarco, Michael 01 Clara Tyner 34.35 -2.2 5
28 1983 Sims, Noah 00 St. Clement 34.46 -2.3 3
29 171 Sherman, Teryll 01 Spruce Grove 34.63 -0.2 6
30 1763 Zachary, Mark 01 Airdrie 34.85 -3.3 4
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Results

....Boys 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve

31
32
33
34

1909
1908
357
354
1866
73
1737
355
1941
35
281
34

Hebert, Rylee
Caron, Cody
Nixon, Max
Pittman, Max
Greenidge, Jalen
Palmer, Jake
Bosch, Jonah
Potter, Braden
Berube, Coleton
Herrmann, Alexande
Mclsaac, Payton
Herrmann, Nikolai

00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00

Boys 200 Metre Run Eleven &

Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Westglen
Westglen
Airdrie

St. Albert
Medicine Hat
Westglen
Uncas
Edmonton
James Mowatt
Edmonton

Twelve

35.99
36.46
37.05
43.50
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

I
NNFPONRPFEPNOONOW

WNONWOWNNNNW

Hershey Prov: # 27.90 2005

Garrett King

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals
1 1804 Payne, lIsaiah 00 Edmonton 28.44 27.63# -1.5
2 268 Wilkes, Tyler 00 Calgary 29.03 28.00 -1.5
3 63 O"Gilvie-Davidson, 00 Leduc 29.30 29.56 -1.5
4 1927 Neilson, Emery 00 Suzuki Charter 30.70 29.81 -1.5
5 2 Krawiec, Ryan 00 Red Deer 30.29 29.85 -1.5
6 1889 Power-Fardy, Levi 00 Grand Prairie 30.47 30.03 -1.5
7 316 Jansen, Zackary 01 Red Deer 30.84 30.66 -1.5
8 1836 Armfelt, Gregory 00 Clara Tyner 30.75 30.80 -1.5

Preliminaries
9 123 Hepler, Leo 00 Leduc 31.18

10 1999 Argent, Wyatt 00 Rimbey 31.52

11 256 Fitzgerald, Ty 00 Calgary 31.61

12 190 Phillips, Mason 00 Strathmore 31.77

13 2002 Jensen, Kaelan 01 Suzuki Charter 32.24

14 132 Richards, lain 00 Lansdowne 32.43

15 134 Gratton, Chase 00 St. Albert 32.45

16 262 Castellanos-Rivera 00 Lansdowne 32.46

17 16 Burkart, Micah 00 Leduc 32.57

18 17 Miranda, Chris 01 St. Clement 32.81

19 245 Vickers, Matthew 01 Elizabeth Finch 32.85

20 1773 Reinhart, Reece 00 Medicine Hat 32.88

21 1757 Ratudradra, Zion 00 Medicine Hat 32.89

22 1856 Learn, Josh 01 Clara Tyner 33.47

23 164 Loosemore, Andrew 01 Spruce Grove 33.52

24 68 Miller, Gavin 01 Lloydminster 33.65

25 1902 Krieger, Eric 01 Grand Prairie 34.26

26 1936 Nellis, Logan 01 Airdrie 34.30

27 1794 DeMarco, Michael 01 Clara Tyner 34.35

28 1983 Sims, Noah 00 St. Clement 34.46

29 171 Sherman, Teryll 01 Spruce Grove 34.63

30 1763 Zachary, Mark 01 Airdrie 34.85

31 1909 Hebert, Rylee 00 Grand Prairie 35.99

32 1908 Caron, Cody 00 Grand Prairie 36.46

33 357 Nixon, Max 01 Westglen 37.05

34 354 Pittman, Max 01 Westglen 43.50

-— 1866 Greenidge, Jalen 01 Airdrie DQ

WOAFROWRFRWOOUIO A~

DQ Rule 163.3
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys 200 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve

- 73 Palmer, Jake 01 St. Albert DNS
-- 1737 Bosch, Jonah 01 Medicine Hat DNS
- 355 Potter, Braden 01 Westglen DNS
—-- 1941 Berube, Coleton 01 Uncas DNS
- 35 Herrmann, Alexande 01 Edmonton DNS
- 281 Mclsaac, Payton 00 James Mowatt DNS
- 34 Herrmann, Nikolai 00 Edmonton DNS
Boys 400 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 1:03.04 2006 Ethan Backer
Name Year Team Seed Finals H#
Finals
1 1822 Alade, Jefferson 00 Edmonton 1:05.92 3
2 112 Clarkin, Liam 00 St. Albert 1:09.73 1
3 18 Fullam, Kiernan 00 St. Albert 1:10.32 3
4 1857 Aulin, Jacob 01 Airdrie 1:11.63 3
5 123 Hepler, Leo 00 Leduc 1:11.83 1
6 1935 Miller, Tyson 01 Calgary 1:11.85 4
7 190 Phillips, Mason 00 Strathmore 1:11.90 1
8 2002 Jensen, Kaelan 01 Suzuki Charter 1:11.92 4
9 1958 Li, Anson 00 St. Albert 1:12.16 2
10 1965 Onofrychuk, Nichol 00 George H. Luck 1:12.91 2
11 1827 Boxall, Kaid 01 Edmonton 1:13.93 4
12 1894 Rickard, William 00 George H. Luck 1:14.12 4
13 1779 Mickey, Trevor 00 Medicine Hat 1:14.22 1
14 1999 Argent, Wyatt 00 Rimbey 1:14.61 3
15 1825 Baron, Alistair 00 Airdrie 1:17.08 4
16 1801 Lamont, Bobby 01 Clara Tyner 1:17.44 3
17 62 Friesen, Trey 01 Strathmore 1:17.89 2
18 1907 Wirth, Tyler 00 Grand Prairie 1:19.99 1
19 1 Albers, Jack 01 Calgary 1:24.55 3
20 6 McCaskill, Steven 01 St. Clement 1:24.60 2
21 1850 Barschel, Jack 00 Red Deer 1:25.62 3
22 12 Salm, Alexander 01 Edmonton 1:27.78 2
23 1952 Chernenko, Jordan 00 Clara Tyner 1:30.38 4
24 270 O"Reilly, Patrick 01 St. Clement 1:32.27 4
25 1932 Van Herwaarden, Ni 00 Edmonton 1:32.50 2
26 355 Potter, Braden 01 Westglen 1:44.63 2
- 356 Hansen, Keeran 01 Westglen DNS 1
-— 2001 Sparrow, Samuel 03 Suzuki Charter SCR
Boys 800 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 2:27.80 2005 Cole Peterson
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 34 Herrmann, Nikolai 00 Edmonton 2:28.89
2 1822 Alade, Jefferson 00 Edmonton 2:30.08
3 18 Fullam, Kiernan 00 St. Albert 2:36.57
4 35 Herrmann, Alexande 01 Edmonton 2:38.41
5 1757 Ratudradra, Zion 00 Medicine Hat 2:38.89
6 1867 Pratt, Dalton 00 Harriers Fun 1In 2:42.28
7 1880 Marcynuk, Aaron 00 Clara Tyner 2:42.94
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys 800 Metre Run Eleven & Twelve
8 253 Irvine, Jesse 01 Spruce Grove 2:45.26
9 1779 Mickey, Trevor 00 Medicine Hat 2:46.72
10 1894 Rickard, William 00 George H. Luck 2:47.32
11 1981 Mueller, Richard 00 St. Albert 2:48.51
12 256 Fitzgerald, Ty 00 Calgary 2:50.87
13 1801 Lamont, Bobby 01 Clara Tyner 2:52.05
14 164 Loosemore, Andrew 01 Spruce Grove 2:53.43
15 212 Perich, Mateo 01 Red Deer 2:53.84
16 1825 Baron, Alistair 00 Airdrie 2:53.87
17 308 Ladoon, Logan 01 Belgravia 2:57.92
18 1774 Reinhart, Gage 01 Medicine Hat 3:00.96
19 1798 Good, Philip 01 Calgary 3:02.19
20 1846 Chamberlin, Michae 01 Suzuki Charter 3:07.04
21 258 Wood, Matthew 00 Leduc 3:08.90
22 92 Thiessen, Dustin 01 Strathmore 3:12.07
23 1910 Morrison, Kenton 00 Grand Prairie 3:12.61
24 1 Albers, Jack 01 Calgary 3:12.89
25 60 Richmond, Alex 01 St. Albert 3:17.48
26 1953 VanDenBruel, Jorda 01 Suzuki Charter 3:18.44
27 66 Milner, Patrick 01 Calgary 3:23.71
- 338 Gerun, Jacob 01 George H. Luck DNS
- 226 Hay, Connor 00 Strathmore DNS
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 1:01.33 2007
B. Gehlen, M. Tshimanga, C. Frey, P. Lovsin
Team Seed Finals
1 Airdrie “"A" 1:05.10
1) 1857 Aulin, Jacob 01 2) 1806 Lee, Yechan 01
3) 1808 McEachern, Cole 01 4) 1866 Greenidge, Jalen 01
2 Grand Prairie F"A" 1:05.16
1) 1909 Hebert, Rylee 00 2) 1908 Caron, Cody 00
3) 1910 Morrison, Kenton 00 4) 1907 Wirth, Tyler 00
Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 2.30m 2005 Garrett King
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 1822 Alade, Jefferson 00 Edmonton 2.27m NWI
2.02m(NWI) 2.27m(NWI) 2.06m(NWI)
2 1880 Marcynuk, Aaron 00 Clara Tyner 2.21m NWI
FOUL FOUL 2.2Im(NWI)
3 1927 Neilson, Emery 00 Suzuki Charter 2.18m NWI
2.04m(NWI) 2.18m(NWI1) 1.89m(NWI)
4 253 Irvine, Jesse 01 Spruce Grove 2.16m NW1
2.1Im(NWI) 2.214m(NWI) 2.16m(NWI)
5 1889 Power-Fardy, Levi 00 Grand Prairie 2.08m NWI
2.0Im(NWI) 1.99m(NWI) 2.08m(NWI)
6 2 Krawiec, Ryan 00 Red Deer 2.04m NWI
2.00m(NWI) 2.04m(NWI) 1.99m(NWI)
7 32 Kim, Jimmy 00 Rimbey 2.03m NWI

2.03m(NWI) FOUL 1.95m(NW1)
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve

8 134 Gratton, Chase 00 St. Albert 2.02m NWI
1.95m(NWI) 2.02m(NWI) 1.91m(NWI)

8 1805 Payne, Noah 01 Edmonton 2.02m NWI
2.00m(NWI) 2.02m(NWI) 2.02m(NWI)

10 63 O0"Gilvie-Davidson, 00 Leduc 2.01m NWI1

1.9Im(NWI) 2.0Im(NWI) 1.95m(NWI)

11 1866 Greenidge, Jalen 01 Airdrie 1.99m NWI
1.99m(NWI) 1.95m(NWI) 1.98m(NWI)

11 114 Fogal, Spencer 00 Calgary 1.99m NWI
1.99m(NWI) 1.92m(NWI) 1.94m(NWI)

13 112 Clarkin, Liam 00 St. Albert 1.93m NWI
1.93m(NWI) 1.84m(NWI) 1.82m(NWI)

13 1857 Aulin, Jacob 01 Airdrie 1.93m NWI
O0.71Im(NWI) 1.8Im(NWI) 1.93m(NWI)

15 16 Burkart, Micah 00 Leduc 1.91m NWI
1.91m(NWI) 1.92m(NWI) 1.86m(NWI)

15 256 Fitzgerald, Ty 00 Calgary 1.91m NWI
1.81Im(NWI) 1.92m(NWI) 1.88m(NWI)

17 1763 Zachary, Mark 01 Airdrie 1.90m NWI
1.89m(NWI) 1.87m(NWI) 1.90m(NWI)

17 190 Phillips, Mason 00 Strathmore 1.90m NWI
1.83m(NWI) 1.90m(NWI) 1.88m(NWI)

17 212 Perich, Mateo 01 Red Deer 1.90m NWI
1.90m(NWI) 1.85m(NWI) 1.89m(NWI)

20 1910 Morrison, Kenton 00 Grand Prairie 1.88m NWI
1.8Im(NWI) 1.78m(NWI) 1.88m(NWI)

21 1958 Li, Anson 00 St. Albert 1.86m NWI
FOUL 1.86m(NWI) 1.86m(NWI)

22 17 Miranda, Chris 01 St. Clement 1.82m NWI
1.82m(NWI1) PASS PASS

23 1907 Wirth, Tyler 00 Grand Prairie 1.81m NWI
1.79m(NWI) 1.8Im(NWI) 1.70m(NWI)

24 161 Panter, Liam 00 Uncas 1.79m NWI
1.79m(NWI) 1.65m(NWI) 1.60m(NWI)

24 1827 Boxall, Kaid 01 Edmonton 1.79m NWI
1.75m(NWI) 1.79m(NWI) 1.70m(NWI)

26 300 Williams, Daunte 01 Leduc 1.77m NWI
1.77m(NWI) 1.70m(NWI) 1.69m(NWI)

27 313 Wright, Joshua 00 James Mowatt 1.76m NWI
1.69m(NWI) 1.70m(NWI) 1.76m(NWI)

28 202 Parno, Kaleb 00 Camilla 1.74m NWI
1.56m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI) 1.74m(NWI)

29 182 Oszust, Bo 00 Uncas 1.73m NWI
1.73m(NWI) FOUL 1.69m(NWI)

30 1794 DeMarco, Michael 01 Clara Tyner 1.66m NWI
1.66m(NWI) 1.66m(NWI) 1.63m(NWI)

31 1901 Knight, Joel 01 Grand Prairie 1.65m NWI
1.65m(NWI) 1.62m(NWI) 1.46m(NWI)

32 1978 Stewart, Brendan 01 George H. Luck 1.64m NWI
1.62m(NWI) 1.64m(NWI) 1.55m(NWI)

33 73 Palmer, Jake 01 St. Albert 1.61m NWI
1.61m(NWI) 1.50m(NWI) 1.56m(NWI)

34 226 Hay, Connor 00 Strathmore 1.59m NWI
1.59m(NWI) 1.48m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI)



Ellis Track - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:26 PM 6/17/2012 Page 42

Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012

Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

....Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Eleven & Twelve

35 340 Lowe, Henry 00 Belgravia 1.53m
1.53m(NWI) 1.46m(NWI) 1.48m(NWI)
36 354 Pittman, Max 01 Westglen 1.52m
1.44m(NWI) 0. 77m(NWI) 1.52m(NWI)
37 333 Matsuoka, Toshio 01 Belgravia 1.49m
FOUL FOUL 1.49m(NWI)
38 12 Salm, Alexander 01 Edmonton 1.46m
1.38m(NWI) 1.28m(NWI) 1.46m(NWI)
39 358 Robinson, Sam 01 Westglen 1.42m
1.42m(NWI) 1.25m(NWI) 1.35m(NWI)
40 177 Henrickson, Liam 01 St. Albert 1.40m
1.34m(NWI) 1.40m(NWI) 1.26m(NWI)
41 355 Potter, Braden 01 Westglen 1.25m
1.20m(NWI) O0.76m(NWI) 1.25m(NWI)
- 6 McCaskill, Steven 01 St. Clement DNS
-- 1808 McEachern, Cole 01 Airdrie DNS
- 34 Herrmann, Nikolai 00 Edmonton DNS
-- 201 Friesen, Tieghan 00 Camilla DNS
-— 1737 Bosch, Jonah 01 Medicine Hat DNS
- 35 Herrmann, Alexande 01 Edmonton DNS
-— 1798 Good, Philip 01 Calgary DNS
Boys Other Softball Thr Eleven & Twelve
Hershey Prov: # 51.03m 2006 Marc Dubeau
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 32 Kim, Jimmy 00 Rimbey 49._.10m
49.10m x X
2 1891 Elgie, Kaden 00 Suzuki Charter 45_.93m
45.93m x X
3 262 Castellanos-Rivera 00 Lansdowne 43.23m
43.23m X X
4 1763 Zachary, Mark 01 Airdrie 42 _.74m
42.74m X X
5 1999 Argent, Wyatt 00 Rimbey 42_.06m
42.06m x X
6 171 Sherman, Teryll 01 Spruce Grove 41.96m
41.96m x X
7 1909 Hebert, Rylee 00 Grand Prairie 40.60m
40.60m x X
8 316 Jansen, Zackary 01 Red Deer 39.24m
39.24m x X
9 1804 Payne, lsaiah 00 Edmonton 38.23m
38.23m x X
10 62 Friesen, Trey 01 Strathmore 36.96m
36.96m x X
11 61 Feledichuk, Nichol 01 St. Albert 36.34m
36.34m x X
12 198 Booker, lIsaac 00 Leduc 35.92m
35.92m x X
13 284 Velasquez, Nelson 01 Lansdowne 35.54m
35.54m x X
14 1833 Restauro, Michael 01 Calgary 34.89m

34.89m X X

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NW1
NW1
NW1
NW1
NW1

NW1
NW1
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys Other Softball Thr Eleven & Twelve
15 1962 Arnold Dopson, Sha 00 St. Albert 34.76m
34.76m x X
16 194 Schell, Colton 00 Elizabeth Finch 33.83m
33.83m x X
17 164 Loosemore, Andrew 01 Spruce Grove 33.77m
33.77m x X
18 258 Wood, Matthew 00 Leduc 33.17m
33.17m x X
19 421 Espinosa, Carolos 01 Calgary 32.11m
20 157 Picardal, Brandon 01 St. Clement 31.40m
31.40m x X
21 1757 Ratudradra, Zion 00 Medicine Hat 30.89m
30.89m x x
22 1808 McEachern, Cole 01 Airdrie 30.33m
30.33m x X
23 227 Foran, Shayne 01 Leduc 29.43m
29.43m x X
24 1908 Caron, Cody 00 Grand Prairie 28.72m
28.72m x X
25 1936 Nellis, Logan 01 Airdrie 26.76m
26.76m x X
26 270 O"Reilly, Patrick 01 St. Clement 26.40m
26.40m x X
27 1 Albers, Jack 01 Calgary 26.37m
26.37m x X
28 60 Richmond, Alex 01 St. Albert 25.84m
25.84m x X
29 314 Chan, Jonathan 00 Belgravia 22.66m
22.66m x X
30 358 Robinson, Sam 01 Westglen 22.32m
22.32m x X
31 177 Henrickson, Liam 01 St. Albert 16.93m
16.93m x X
-— 182 Oszust, Bo 00 Uncas DNS
- 68 Miller, Gavin 01 Lloydminster DNS
- 357 Nixon, Max 01 Westglen DNS
-— 16 Burkart, Micah 00 Leduc DNS
-- 1850 Barschel, Jack 00 Red Deer DNS
- 201 Friesen, Tieghan 00 Camilla DNS
- 300 Williams, Daunte 01 Leduc DNS
- 281 Mclsaac, Payton 00 James Mowatt DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 11.95 2008 Michael King-McKenzie
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 99 Lem, Christopher 98 Spruce Grove 12.429 Nwl 3
2 1924 Coutu, Levi 99 St. Albert 12.78q NwI 3
3 1937 Jokic, Alexander 98 Leduc 12.78q Nwl 2
4 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu 99 Edmonton 12.91g NwI 1
5 7 Wihak, Stephen 98 Calgary 13.049 NwI 3
6 1979 Richards, Isiah 98 Airdrie 13.18g NwlI 1
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen
7 113 Clarkin, Emmett 98 St. Albert 13.25q Nwl 2
8 1925 Lee, James 99 Medicine Hat 13.43g NwlI 2
9 291 Meronyk, Colton 98 St. Albert 13.48 NWI 1
10 1914 Schaaf, Matthew 99 St. Albert 13.64 NWI 3
11 1835 Troschke, Andreas 99 Lloydminster 13.99 NwWI 1
12 52 Hasal, Thomas 99 Sir George Simpson 14.27 NWI 2
13 208 Farrell, Zach 98 Camilla 14.29 NWI 2
14 1831 Howlett, Kai 98 Harriers Fun in 14.29 NWI 1
14 49 Timmer, Simon 99 Leduc 14.29 NWI 1
16 1830 Holfeld, Caleb 98 Airdrie 14.36 NWI 2
17 1758 Dorn, Austin 99 Medicine Hat 14 .51 NWI 1
18 305 Hiscocks, Zachary 99 Strathmore 14.52 NwWI 1
19 180 James-Gaebel, Rhei 98 Calgary Arts Aca 14.57 NwI 3
20 225 Maclean, Tristen 99 Strathmore 14.66 NWI 2
21 2000 Krogen, Jared 99 Leduc 14.73 NWI 3
22 1753 Ford, Haeden 99 Harriers Fun in 14.77 NWI 2
23 56 Palidwar, Jared 99 Ecole Father Jan 15.35 NWI 3
-- 1738 Bosch, Sam 99 Medicine Hat DNS NWI 3

Boys 100 Metre Dash Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 11.95 2008 Michael King-McKenzie
Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals
1 1937 Jokic, Alexander 98 Leduc 12.78 12.59 NWI
2 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu 99 Edmonton 12.91 12.68 NWI
3 99 Lem, Christopher 98 Spruce Grove 12.42 12.81 NWI
4 1924 Coutu, Levi 99 St. Albert 12.78 13.08 NWI
5 7 Wihak, Stephen 98 Calgary 13.04 13.13 NWI
6 113 Clarkin, Emmett 98 St. Albert 13.25 13.17 NWI
7 1925 Lee, James 99 Medicine Hat 13.43 13.46 NWI
8 1979 Richards, Isiah 98 Airdrie 13.18 13.47 NWI

Preliminaries
9 291 Meronyk, Colton 98 St. Albert 13.48

10 1914 Schaaf, Matthew 99 St. Albert 13.64

11 1835 Troschke, Andreas 99 Lloydminster 13.99

12 52 Hasal, Thomas 99 Sir George Simpson 14.27

13 208 Farrell, Zach 98 Camilla 14.29

14 1831 Howlett, Kai 98 Harriers Fun in 14.29

14 49 Timmer, Simon 99 Leduc 14.29

16 1830 Holfeld, Caleb 98 Airdrie 14.36

17 1758 Dorn, Austin 99 Medicine Hat 14 .51

18 305 Hiscocks, Zachary 99 Strathmore 14.52

19 180 James-Gaebel, Rhei 98 Calgary Arts Aca 14.57

20 225 Maclean, Tristen 99 Strathmore 14.66

21 2000 Krogen, Jared 99 Leduc 14.73

22 1753 Ford, Haeden 99 Harriers Fun iIn 14.77

23 56 Palidwar, Jared 99 Ecole Father Jan 15.35

-- 1738 Bosch, Sam 99 Medicine Hat DNS
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
Boys 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Top 8 Advance by Time
Hershey Prov: # 24.21 2008 Michael King-McKenzie
Name Year Team Seed Prelims Wind H#

1 99 Lem, Christopher 98 Spruce Grove 25.85q -1.5 3

2 422 Espinosa, lgor 98 Calgary 26.28q +0.0 2

3 1985 Collin, Lewis 98 Leduc 26.71q +0.0 2

4 7 Wihak, Stephen 98 Calgary 26.74q -0.8 1

5 113 Clarkin, Emmett 98 St. Albert 26.77q +0.0 2

6 176 Henrickson, Garret 98 St. Albert 27.24q -0.8 1

7 1979 Richards, Isiah 98 Airdrie 27.65q -1.5 3

8 1914 Schaaf, Matthew 99 St. Albert 28.11q -1.5 3

9 65 Milner, Phillip 99 Calgary 28.13 -1.5 3
10 291 Meronyk, Colton 98 St. Albert 28.35 -0.8 1
11 1835 Troschke, Andreas 99 Lloydminster 29.09 -0.8 1
12 1758 Dorn, Austin 99 Medicine Hat 29.47 -0.8 1
13 1753 Ford, Haeden 99 Harriers Fun in 29.57 +0.0 2
14 102 Desgagne, Devon 98 St. Albert 29.60 -0.8 1
15 49 Timmer, Simon 99 Leduc 29.77 -1.5 3
16 21 Bellwood, Parker 98 St. Albert 29.95 -0.8 1
17 180 James-Gaebel, Rhei 98 Calgary Arts Aca 30.32 -1.5 3
18 225 Maclean, Tristen 99 Strathmore 30.72 -1.5 3
19 237 Papa-Ollennu, Adja 99 Leduc 30.78 -0.8 1
20 252 Irvine, Vance 99 Spruce Grove 31.69 +0.0 2
- 208 Farrell, Zach 98 Camilla DNS +0.0 2
-- 1738 Bosch, Sam 99 Medicine Hat DNS +0.0 2
-- 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu 99 Edmonton DNS +0.0 2
-- 393 Mix, Jace 99 St. Albert X24.56 -1.5 3

Boys 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 24.21 2008 Michael King-McKenzie

Name Year Team Prelims Finals Wind

Finals

1 99 Lem, Christopher 98 Spruce Grove 25.85 25.84 -0.4

2 422 Espinosa, lgor 98 Calgary 26.28 26.01 -0.4

3 7 Wihak, Stephen 98 Calgary 26.74 26.38 -0.4

4 1985 Collin, Lewis 98 Leduc 26.71 26.62 -0.4

5 113 Clarkin, Emmett 98 St. Albert 26.77 26.71 -0.4

6 176 Henrickson, Garret 98 St. Albert 27.24 27.74 -0.4

7 1979 Richards, Isiah 98 Airdrie 27.65 27.86 -0.4

8 1914 Schaaf, Matthew 99 St. Albert 28.11 28.95 -0.4
Preliminaries

9 65 Milner, Phillip 99 Calgary 28.13

10 291 Meronyk, Colton 98 St. Albert 28.35

11 1835 Troschke, Andreas 99 Lloydminster 29.09

12 1758 Dorn, Austin 99 Medicine Hat 29.47

13 1753 Ford, Haeden 99 Harriers Fun in 29.57

14 102 Desgagne, Devon 98 St. Albert 29.60

15 49 Timmer, Simon 99 Leduc 29.77

16 21 Bellwood, Parker 98 St. Albert 29.95

17 180 James-Gaebel, Rhei 98 Calgary Arts Aca 30.32

18 225 Maclean, Tristen 99 Strathmore 30.72

19 237 Papa-Ollennu, Adja 99 Leduc 30.78
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys 200 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen
20 252 Irvine, Vance 99 Spruce Grove 31.69
- 208 Farrell, Zach 98 Camilla DNS
-- 1738 Bosch, Sam 99 Medicine Hat DNS
- 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu 99 Edmonton DNS
- 393 Mix, Jace 99 St. Albert 24.56 X

Boys 800 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 2:07.90 2000 Ryan Fyfe
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Finals
1 1944 Lutz, Eric 98 Red Deer 2:10.16
2 1745 Chalupiak, Scott 99 Airdrie 2:14.06
3 1985 Collin, Lewis 98 Leduc 2:23.14
4 72 Mierzejewski, Fili 98 Spruce Grove 2:23.60
5 53 Ushko, Derrick 99 Harriers Fun in 2:23.61
6 1993 Setter, Dustin 98 Leduc 2:25.15
7 65 Milner, Phillip 99 Calgary 2:25.32
8 144 Mostowich, Ryan 98 Harriers Fun in 2:25.97
9 1886 Letwin, Garrick 99 St. Albert 2:27.44
10 1797 Good, Connor 99 Calgary 2:31.98
11 1795 Finney, Jakob 98 St. Albert 2:32.09
12 1832 Rose, Riley 98 St. Albert 2:33.97
13 21 Bellwood, Parker 98 St. Albert 2:35.64
14 1925 Lee, James 99 Medicine Hat 2:38.03
15 289 Letendre, Kyler 98 Leduc 2:45.00
16 249 Pacheco, Daylen 99 St. Albert 2:45.38
17 278 Livingstone, Sean 99 Sir George Simpson 2:46.60
18 1762 Zachary, Ryan 99 Airdrie 2:47.66
19 1741 Kannekens, Quinn 99 Medicine Hat 2:58.80
20 1788 Waskahat, Jayden 98 Grand Prairie 3:06.26
-— 1911 Falkenberg, Kevin 99 Calgary DNS

- 52 Hasal, Thomas 99 Sir George Simpson DNS
Boys 1600 Metre Run Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 4:52.43 2007 Cole Peterson
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1944 Lutz, Eric 98 Red Deer 4:50.08#
2 1791 Smeeton, Ryan 98 Airdrie 4:57.83
3 1745 Chalupiak, Scott 99 Airdrie 4:59.40
4 53 Ushko, Derrick 99 Harriers Fun in 5:19.60
5 1795 Finney, Jakob 98 St. Albert 5:23.94
6 144 Mostowich, Ryan 98 Harriers Fun in 5:28.96
7 1797 Good, Connor 99 Calgary 5:33.72
8 332 King, James 98 Calgary 5:47.05
9 166 McCallion, Brendan 98 Leduc 5:59.24
10 1741 Kannekens, Quinn 99 Medicine Hat 6:27.48



Ellis Track - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:26 PM 6/17/2012 Page 47
Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta
Results

Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 58.65 2007
M. McNamara, T. VanOs, B. Thera, L. McNamara

Team Seed Finals
1 Dbi Para-Olympic “AT 47 .00#
1) 376 Connor, Earle 98 2) 378 Drummond, Chad 98
3) 379 Marciano, Jackie 98 4) 377 McQueen, Alister 98
2 Edmonton “A* 56.05#
1) 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu), Chuba 2)
3) 1805 Payne, Noah 01 4) 1804 Payne, lIsaiah 00
3 St. Albert “A" 57 .54#
1) 1924 Coutu, Levi 99 2) 136 Szewczuk, Troy 99
3) 1981 Mueller, Richard 00 4) 1958 Li, Anson 00
Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Thirteen & Fourteen
Hershey Prov: # 2.68m 2007 Garrett King
Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 180 James-Gaebel, Rhei 98 Calgary Arts Aca 2.50m NWI
2.2Im(NWI) 2.50m(NWI1) 2.45m(NWI)
2 214 Hubbard (Nwachukwu 99 Edmonton 2.47m NWI
2.39m(NWI) 2.41m(NWI) 2.47m(NWI)
3 1924 Coutu, Levi 99 St. Albert 2.40m  Nwl
2.40m(NWI) 2.32m(NW1) 2.37m(NWI)
4 422 Espinosa, lgor 98 Calgary 2.30m NWI
2.26m(NWI) 2.20m(NWI1) 2.30m(NWI)
5 113 Clarkin, Emmett 98 St. Albert 2.29m NWI
2.29m(NWI) 2.27m(NWI) 2.18m(NWI)
6 176 Henrickson, Garret 98 St. Albert 2.26m NWI
1.98m(NWI) 2.14m(NWI) 2.26m(NWI)
7 1762 Zachary, Ryan 99 Airdrie 2.17m NWI
1.99m(NWI) 2.17m(NWI) 2.00m(NWI)
8 166 McCallion, Brendan 98 Leduc 2.14m NWI
2.14m(NWI) 2.06m(NWI) 2.02m(NWI)
9 1985 Collin, Lewis 98 Leduc 2.12m NWI
2.03m(NWI) 2.11m(NWI) 2.12m(NWI)
10 237 Papa-Ollennu, Adja 99 Leduc 2.07m NWI
2.07m(NWI) 1.98m(NWI1) FOUL
11 249 Pacheco, Daylen 99 St. Albert 2.06m NWI
1.95m(NWI) 1.85m(NWI) 2.06m(NWI)
12 305 Hiscocks, Zachary 99 Strathmore 2.05m NWI
2.0Im(NWI) 1.96m(NWI) 2.05m(NWI)
13 2000 Krogen, Jared 99 Leduc 2.03m NWI
1.99m(NWI) 2.021m(NWI) 2.03m(NWI)
14 1753 Ford, Haeden 99 Harriers Fun in 1.99m NWI
1.96m(NWI) 1.99m(NWI) 1.99m(NWI)
15 53 Ushko, Derrick 99 Harriers Fun in 1.98m NWI
1.96m(NWI) 1.98m(NWI) 1.96m(NWI)
16 252 Irvine, Vance 99 Spruce Grove 1.87m NWI
1.87m(NWI) 1.75m(NWI) 1.78m(NWI)
17 1835 Troschke, Andreas 99 Lloydminster 1.83m NWI
1.83m(NWI) 1.73m(NWI) 1.73m(NWI)
- 208 Farrell, Zach 98 Camilla DNS NWI

-- 1738 Bosch, Sam 99 Medicine Hat DNS NWI
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Alberta Provincial Hershey Finals - 6/16/2012 to 6/17/2012
Foote Field - Edmonton, Alberta

Results
....Boys Long Jump Standing LJ Thirteen & Fourteen
--— 1925 Lee, James 99 Medicine Hat DNS NWI
- 393 Mix, Jace 99 St. Albert X2 .55m NWI

2.55m(NWI) 2.55m(NW1) 2.51m(NWI)
Boys Other Softball Thr Thirteen & Fourteen

Hershey Prov: # 69.06m 2005 Pierre-Luc Dufour

Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 422 Espinosa, lgor 98 Calgary 55.75m
55.75m x X

2 289 Letendre, Kyler 98 Leduc 51.84m

3 305 Hiscocks, Zachary 99 Strathmore 47 .34m

4 291 Meronyk, Colton 98 St. Albert 47.16m
47.16m X X

5 1886 Letwin, Garrick 99 St. Albert 46.08m
46.08m x X

6 1762 Zachary, Ryan 99 Airdrie 42 _.47m
42 .47m X X

7 1797 Good, Connor 99 Calgary 39.81m
39.81m x X

8 1787 Quinney, Carlos 98 Grand Prairie 38.81m
38.81m x X

9 1831 Howlett, Kai 98 Harriers Fun in 38.48m
38.48m x Xx

10 49 Timmer, Simon 99 Leduc 37.22m
37.22m x X

11 2000 Krogen, Jared 99 Leduc 36.12m
36.12m x X

12 1741 Kannekens, Quinn 99 Medicine Hat 34.15m
34.15m x X

13 56 Palidwar, Jared 99 Ecole Father Jan 30.92m
30.92m x X

14 199 Blok, Jerette 99 St. Albert 30.61m
30.61m x X

15 1788 Waskahat, Jayden 98 Grand Prairie 30.23m
30.23m x X

- 102 Desgagne, Devon 98 St. Albert DNS

- 393 Mix, Jace 99 St. Albert X55.51m

Men 100 Metre Dash Paralympic Open

Name Year Team Seed Finals Wind
1 2005 McQueen, Alister 91 Canada 11.70 12.04 -1.0 T44
2 2004 Marciano, Jackie 89 Canada 12.24 12.48 -1.0 T44
3 2006 Poulin, Phillipe Canada 12.30 12.68 -1.0 T44
4 2003 Connor, Earle 76 Canada 12.64 12.95 -1.0 T42



